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TLC Online
Learning Pack Content & Costs

When you become a TLC Online member you will have access to the TLC Online platform
where you can manage your digital profile and interact with our other members. But most
importantly it provides you with the opportunity to purchase one or more of our learning
packs, listed below, providing one year of unlimited, 24x7 access to upskill, train, test and
certify yourself in the specialist areas that matter to you and your organisation. This document
outlines what each pack contains.

This document describes new certification focused Learning Pathways. Please see
Pathways Brochure for details.

Premium Pack
Courses: 700+
Annual Cost: $2,200.00 USD

Transact Core Banking Temenos Digital
Courses: 525 Courses: 87
Annual Cost: $1,550.00 USD Annual Cost: $1,550.00 USD

Wealth Management
Courses: 182
Annual Cost: $1,550.00 USD

Payments
Courses: 89
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD

Analytics
Courses: 46
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD

Transact Migration
Courses: 134
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD

Project Manager
Courses: 32
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD
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Financial Crime Mitigation
Courses: 38
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD

Transact Upgrade
Courses: 38
Annual Cost: $900.00 USD
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Next Steps
New to TLC Online?

To access and pay for any of our Learning packs, please ask to become a member here and
our team will contact you with instructions. You may also speak to your company’s training
representative to organise payment via invoice. Once you have activated your membership, you

may log into the TLC Online platform here.

For more information please contact: tlcsupport@temenos.com
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https://tlc.temenos.com/signup
https://temenos.csod.com/login/render.aspx?id=defaultclp

Certifications
by Learning Pack

Premium Pack

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

1 FATCA T3TFA 20 18 Collateral T3TCO 40

IFRS (International Financial

19 Collection T3TCL 20
? Reporting zStandards) TaTiA 20
3 Insight Risk (ALM) T3TIRALM 20 20 Common Reporting Standard ~ T3CRS 20
4 Insight Risk (Market Risk) T3TIRMR 20 21 Connectors T3TC 40
5 Insight Risk (Regulatory TaTIRRC 40 22 Core - Induction Business TIESL-2-B 20
Captial)
6 AA Based T3ISAAT24 20 23 Core - Induction Technical TIESL-1-T 20
7 Arrangement Architecture TATAAR 40 24 Corporate Lending T3TAACL 40
Accounts
Customer Data Protection
5 Arrangement Architecture TATAAAG 0 25 and Consent Management T3TCDP 20
Agency Commission
: 26 Derivatives T3TDX 40
9 Arrangement Architecture T3TAAD 40
Deposits
A ¢ Archit 27 Event Framework - Inflow T3FL 20
10 rrangement Architecture T3TAAL 40
Loans
; 28 External BPM T3BPM 20
1 Arrangement Architecture TIRW 20
Rewards ‘ N
29 (FBaiﬁgC;rmg and Forfaiting T3TBL 20
12 Balance Netting T3TBN 40
; 30 Fiduciary T3TFD 20
13 Business Events T3TBE 20
Management
31 Financial Inclusion Business T3FIBU 20
14 Cash Pooling (Liquidity T3TPO 20
Management)
32 Financial Inclusion Utilities T3FIUT 20
15 Chan.nels - ARC Internet T3ARCIB 20
Banking ; ; ;
33 Financial Reporting T3TRE 40
16 (Bizrilgir;els - ARC Mobile T3ARCMB 40
g 34 Forex T3TFX 40
17 Close Of Business TC-T3TCM 20
Management €5 Forward Rate Agreements T3TFR 20

©® 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved. temenos 4



Premium Pack

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits
Front Office Asset
56 R T3TRP 40
36 Management T3TAM 40 epos

28 Front Office Document T3DM 20 58 Structured Products T3TSY 40
Management

60 Syndicated Loans T3TSL 40

Front Office Securities
40 Administration and Trading T3TSCTB 40
- Basic

62 tOP Enterprise Monitoring T3tOP 20

Inclusive Banking Suite

42 Utilities T3IBSUT 20

Arrangement Architecture

64 Core

T3AAC 40

44 Interest Taxes and Charges T3TIC 40

66 Data Migration T3DMG 80

46 LD Based T3ISLDT24 40

68 Open Financial Service T30FS 40

48 Loans and Deposits T3TLD 40

50 Money Market T3TMM 40

52 Past Dues T3TPD 40

70 Administration T3TAD 40

72 Extensibility for Java T3TECJ 20

Security Management
System

4 T3SMS 40

54 Process Workflow T3PW 40

76 TAFJ Integration Framework T3TIF 20

[4)]
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Premium Pack

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Front Office PM Advanced
Performance Analysis FO2PMPAA 20
Attribution

©
[e0)

78 Upgrade T3UPG 40

100 ’I:'Ar;):; Oefr?w(:aitPM Constraints FO2PMACM 20
80 Direct Debits T3TDD 20 g

102 Front Office PM Operations

82 Payment Order Preliminary T3TPI 40 and Positions FozpMoPP 20

Front Office PM

84 Temenos Payments Basics T3TPB 40 104 PortfolioStrategies

FO2PMPFS 20

Core - Customer

86 Relationship Management

T3CRM 40 106 Internet Banking Retail T3IBR 40

Design Studio for Core

T3DST24 20 108  WealthSuite Overview FOTWSOVE 20
Change Management

88

90 Limits T3TLI 40 110 Global Accounting Advanced

Core 2 FSFGAAC2 20

92 Securities Back Office - Basic T3TSCBB 40 Global Accounting Data Mart
112 and Investment Book Of FSFGADM 20

Records (IBOR) Foundation

94 Channels Digital Engagement  T3DE 40

Global Investor Anti Dilution

4 Levy (ADL)

FSFGIADL 20

96 Channels PM B2F CH1PMB2F 20

o
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Premium Pack

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Global Investor Contingent
16 Deferred Sales Charge FSFGICDSC 20
(CDSC)

Financial Crime Mitigation

136 Business

T3FCM 40

Global Investor Foreign
Account Tax Compliance

Act (FATCA) and Common FSFFATC 20
Reporting Standard (CRS) 138  Infinity Essentials Functional — T3INESF 20

18

Infinity Retail Banking

120  Global Investor Receipts FSFGIRCPT 20 140 ’
Functional

T3INRBF 20

Identity and Access Temenos Implementation
122 Management - Single Sign ~ FSTISSO 20 142 \jethodology 13TV 40
Oon

Data Inbound Outbound

144 Integrity and Access Gl

FSTDATGI 20
124 MFGA Migration Module FSFGAMIG 20

Best Practices for Bl

146 Publisher

FSTBIP 20
126 Performance Engineering FSTPERF 20

Best Practices for ADF

148 Framework

FSTADF 20
128 Product Global Investor Basic FSFGIB 20

150 Automation Basics FSTAB 40
130  WEM Technical FSTWEM 20

152 FRM PDLGD Functional FRMPLF 20
132 Business Analytics T3TAB 20

154 Market Risk Functional FRMMRF 20

TDH Implementation (Non-
SaaS)

134 T3TDE 40

~
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Individual Certifications

Performance Engineering

156 Tools

157 MF API Performance

158 MF Event Performance

SolutionPractitioner -

== Storage

SolutionPractitioner -

160 Network

161 Externalized Cache REDIS

162 API Monitoring

Security Framework XACML

163 & IAM

164 Core COB Management

Individual Certifications

1 AA Based

Arrangement Architecture

? Accounts
Arrangement Architecture
3 .
Agency Commission
4 Arrangement Architecture
Deposits
5 Arrangement Architecture
Loans
Arrangement Architecture
6
Rewards
7 Balance Netting
8 Business Events
Management
9 Cash Pooling (Liquidity
Management)
10 Channels - ARC Internet

Banking

© 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved.

Code

T3PET

TC-T3MFAP

TC-T3MFEP

TC-T3SPS

TC-T3SPN

TC-
T3TREDIS

TC-T3APIM

TC-T3TSFEXI

TC-T3TCM

Code

T3ISAAT24

T3TAAR

T3TAAAG

T3TAAD

T3TAAL

T3RW

T3TBN

T3TBE

T3TPO

T3ARCIB

Credits

40

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

40

Credits

20

40

20

40

40

20

40

20

20

40

Individual Certifications

Performance Engineering

= Basics

Performance Engineering
Tools

166
167 Kubernetes - On premise

Transact Data Hub (Non-

168 SaaS) Overview

169  Cloud Foundation

170 Extensibility Framework

UUX and Web Component

i Developer

172 TDS Foundation

173 IRFX

Transact Core Banking

Individual Certifications

1 Channels - ARC Mobile

Banking

19 Close Of Business
Management

13 Collateral

14 Collection

15 Common Reporting Standard

16 Connectors
17 Core - Induction Business
18 Core - Induction Technical

19 Corporate Lending

20 Customer Data Protection

and Consent Management

Code

TC-T3PEB

TC-T3PET

TC-T3KP

TC-T3TDLO

TC-T3CEND

TC-T3EF

TC-T3UUX

T3TTDS

T3IRFX

Credits

20

40

40

20

20

20

40

40

Code Credits
T3ARCMB 40
TC-T3TCM 40

T3TCO 40
T3TCL 20
T3CRS 20

T3TC 40
TIESL-2-B 20
TIESL-1-T 20

T3TAACL 40
T3TCDP 20
temenos



Transact Core Banking

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

22 Event Framework - Inflow T3FL 20 49 Il;iergirse;)f Credit (Trade T3TLC 80

Fgfgmg and Forfaiting T3TBL 20 44 Miscellaneous Deals T3TMD 40

24

26 Financial Inclusion Business T3FIBU 20 46 Multi Company - Multi-Book T3TMC 20

28 Financial Reporting T3TRE 40 48 Position Management T3TPM 20

30 Forward Rate Agreements T3TFR 20 50 Relational Replication T3RR 40

32 Front Office Delivery T3DEL 40 52 Retail Sweeping T3TRS 20

Front Office Securities 54 Swaps T3TSW 20
34 Administration and Trading -  T3TSCTA 40
Advanced

Temenos Transact Packaging

56 with Temenos Packager

T3TTP 20

Inclusive Banking Suite

36 Business

T3IBSBU 60

5g  Universal Performance T3UPM 20
Metrics

38 Interaction Data Services T3DSD 20

Arrangement Architecture
Core - Technical

60 T3AACT 20

40 JBASE T3JB 40

©
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Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

62 Multi-Tenancy T3MT 20 78 Payment Order Preliminary T3TPI 40
63 Open Financial Service T30FS 40 79 Teller T3TTT 40
64 Web Services T3TWS 20 80 Temenos Payments Basics T3TPB 40
65  Administration T3TAD 40 31 Temenos Payments Hub - T3STAL 20
Standalone System
66 Customisation T3CUS 80 82 Core - Customer T3CRM 20
Relationship Management
67 Extensibility for Java T3TECJ 20 83 Core Accounts T3TAC 20
68 Programmin T3PRG 80 i i
g g 84 Design Studio for Core T3DST24 20
Change Management
69 Security Management TasMS 40 ' . '
System 85  Financial Accounting T3TFI 80
o AR TITAR 40 86 Limits T3TLI 40
Il TAFJ Integration Framework T3TIF 20 it ice -
g 87 Securities Back Office T3TSCBA 40
Advanced
Temenos Open Connectivity
72 T3TOCF(EE 20
Framework (TAFC) (EE) 88  Securities Back Office - Basic T3TSCBB 40
73 Upgrade T3UPG 40 iti ice -
pg 89 Securities Bagk Office T3TSCCA 40
Corporate Actions
4 UXP Temenos UXP T3UXP 40 Ternenos Implementation
90 T3TIM 40
Methodology
75 ?\J/lheque andtDraft Issue T3TC) 20
EMEEEEN 91 Multi Currency Accounts T3TMCYAAR 20
76 Direct Debits T3TDD 20 " :
92 Performance Engineering T3PET 40
Tools
7 Funds Transfer T3TFT 40
93 IRFX T3IRFX

Temenos Digital

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

1 Infinity Branch Banking T3INBB 20 2 Infinity Essentials Functional ~ T3INESF 20

© 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved. temenos 10



Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

3 Infinity Essentials Technical T3INEST 20 5 UXP Temenos UXP T3UXP 40

Infinity Retail Banking Temenos Implementation

T3INRBF 20 6 T3TIM 40

Functional Methodology

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits
1 Collateral T3TCO 40 16 Front Office PM Constraints FOOPMACM 20
Management
Core - Customer i
2 T3CRM 40 17 Front Office PM Data FO2PMDAS 20

Relationship Management Administration and Securities

3 Core Accounts T3TAC 40 18 Front Office PM Operations 4,50 ~pp 20
and Positions

Design Studio for Core T3DST24 20 Front Office PM Order

Change Management 19 Management FO2PMOMT 20
5 Financial Accountin T3TFI 80 i
g oo Front Office PM FO2PMPFS 20
PortfolioStrategies
6 Limits T3TL 40 Front Office Securities
21 Administration and Trading T3TSCTB 40
- ) — Basic
7 Securities Back Office - T3TSCBA 20
Advanced
99 Front Office Scripts and FO2PMSCF 20
Formats
8 Securities Back Office - Basic T3TSCBB 40
o ' 23 Internet Banking Retail T3IBR 40
9 Securities Bac_k Office - T3TSCCA 40
Corporate Actions
o \ntem.et Banking Retail T3IBRF 20
» Functional
10 Channels Digital Engagement  T3DE 40
25 WealthSuite Overview FOIWSOVE 20
n Channels PM Advisory CH1PMADV 20
26 Leg;ﬁg;jlémplememtat\on T3TIM 40
12 Channels PM B2F CHIPMB2F 20 8y
27 Repos T3TRP 40
13 Channels PM F2B CH1PMF2B 20
Front Office PM Advanced 28 TDS Foundation T3TTDS 40
14 Performance Analysis FO2PMPAA 20
Attribution
29 IRFX T3IRFX
Front Office PM Advanced
15 Performance Analysis FO2PMPAS 20
Standard
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Payments

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Cheque and Draft Issue

1 T3TCI 20 5 Teller T3TTT 40
Management
2 Direct Debits T3TDD 20 6 Temenos Payments Basics T3TPB 40
Temenos Payments Hub -
3 Funds Transfer T3TFT 40 7 Standalone System T3STAL 20
4 Payment Order Preliminary T3TPI 40 8 Temnenos Implementation T3TIM 40

Methodology

Analytics

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

1 Business Analytics T3TAB 20 4 Transact Data Hub (Non- TC-T3TDLO 20
SaaS) Overview

Temenos Analytics Technical

Temenos Implementation
(Non-SaaS) T3TAT 40 5 P

Methodology TRl e

TDH Implementation (Non-

Saas) T3TDE 40

Financial Crime

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Financial Crime Mitigation T3FCM 40 5 Temenos Implementation

Business Methodology TV 40

Transact Migration

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

1 Arrangement Architecture T3AAC 40 3 Close Of Business TC-T3TCM 40
Core Management

2 Arrangement Architecture T3AACT 20 4 ﬁgfgfsgem Architecture T3TAAR 40

© 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved. temenos 12



Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Core Arrangement

5 Architectie Deposits T3TAAD 40 14 Extensibility for Java T3PRG 40
6 Arrangement Architecture TaTAAL 40 15 Programming T3SMS 40
Loans

7 Core - Technical T3DMG 80 1 ﬁigﬁeﬁy Vanagement T3TAFJ 40
8 Data Migration T3MT 20 7 TAFJ T3TIF 20
9 Multi-Tenancy T30FS 40 18 TAFJ Integration Framework T3TOCF (EE) 20
10 Open Financial Service T3TWS 20 19 l(?;nrr?gvc\)/irokpﬁ:F%?nnectivity T3UPG 40
i Web Services T3TAD 40 20 Upgrade T3TIM 40
12 Administration T3CUS 80 2 Sgﬁggiégyptementation R o
13 Customisation T3TECJ 20 29 IRFX T3IRFX

Transact Upgrade

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits
1 Administration T3TAD 40 7 TARJ T3TAFRJ 40
2 Core — COB Management TC-T3TCM 40 8 TAFJ Integration Framework T3TIF 20
3 Customisation T3CUS 80 9 Teg?)r;iLi%zaan”gafrscehrivtigure T30FS 40
4 Extensibility for Java T3TECJ 20 10 lf;:ﬁgviziﬁﬁgé?ﬂﬂectivity T3TOCF (EE) 20
5 Programming T3PRG 80 1 Upgrade T3UPG 40
6 gjsc,;;;y Management T3SMS 40 1 Temenos Implementation T3TIM 40

Methodology
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Project Manager

Individual Certifications Code Credits Individual Certifications Code Credits

Arrangement Architecture

1 ) T3TAAD 40 S WealthSuite Overview FOIWSOVE 20
Deposits
9 Arrangement Architecture TITAAL 40 4 Global Accounting Basics FSFGAB 40
Loans
5 Temenos Implementation T3TIM 40

Methodology

©® 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved. temenos 11



TLC Online Premium Pack
Courses Available: 700+

All of our specialist packs offer great value and allow our members to focus on the training
that matters to them most.

However, many of our members still prefer to opt for our Premium membership. Premium
membership still offers exceptional value, providing access to all of the training tools,
materials, courses and exams contained in the packs already listed. It also provides access to
other courses as yet unavailable through any of our other learning packs.

If you want the most versatile, unlimited and unrestricted access to Temenos Online training
and certification we have to offer, then a TLC Premium Membership could be right for you.

15

Analytics

s

Full Course Name

Analytics Application Groups Data
Relationship and Datasets

Analytics Application KPI Information Tiles
and Dashboard

Analytics Application Navigation

Analytics Application Pivot Reports

Analytics Introduction to Data Event
Streaming (DES)

Analytics Metadata Management System
Analytics Overview

Analytics Product Introduction - Business
Analytics Product Introduction - Technical

Analytics Quick Reports

Analytics Temenos Analytics Architecture
Dataflow and Configuration

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Administrator

temenos

Course
Code

AN1PRGDD

ANTPRKPD

ANTPRAAN

ANTPRAPR

ANTPRDAT

ANTPRMMS

ANTPROVE

ANTPRPOV

AN3PRPOV

AN1PRQCR

ANTPRAAD

ANTPRDEA

Full Course Name

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Deployer

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Designer

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Designer Part 1

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Designer Part 2

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Scheduler

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering
Architecture in Transact Data Hub

Analytics Temenos Data Engineering
Architecture in Transact Data Hub, Temenos
Data Lake and Analytics

Analytics Transact Data Hub Data Lake
Dataflow and Configuration

Analytics Transact Data Hub Installation on
Azure

Analytics Transact Data Hub Installation on
Premises

Analytics Transact Data Hub Overview

Course
Code

ANTPRDEP

ANTPRDED

ANTPRDED1

ANTPRDED2

ANTPRDES

ANTPRTTA

ANTPRTTA

AN1TPRDDD

ANTPRIOA

ANTPRIOP

ANTPRDDA
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Full Course Name course Full Course Name Course

Code Code
Analytics Tran§act Data Hub Semantic Query ANTPRSEM Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query AN3PRDHS
Layer Foundation Layer Installation
Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query AN3PRSEM Analytics Transact Data Hgb Temerjos Data AN1PRDDA
Layer Implementation Lake and Temenos Analytics Overview

Core Banking

Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Core Bankmg'AA Account Product Building CB3PRARP Core Banking AA Retail Accounts Foundation CBOPRAAA
Implementation Part 2
Core Banking AA Account Product Building  ~pan0 s pp Core Banking AA Rewards Implementation CB3PRTRW
Implementation Part 1
i ildi Core Banking AA Safe Deposit Box
Core Banking AA Account Product Building CB3PRARPD o lementa%ion p CB3PRTBX
Implementation Part 2 P
Core Banking AA Agent Commission Core Banking AA Technical Customisation CB3PRACU
. CB3PRAAG
Implementation
i ildi Core Banking AA Technical Integration CB3PRAIG
Core BankmgAA Common Building Blocks CB3PRABB ing I grati
Implementation
Core Banking AA Technical Overview CB3PRAIN
Core Banking AA Deposits Foundation Part1  CB1PRAAD
A ' ; Core Banking AA Technical Programming CB3PRAPR
Core Banking AA Deposits Foundation Part 2 CB2PRAAD
Core Banking AC Accounts Foundation CB1PRTAC

Core Banking AA Deposits Product Building

. CB3PRADP
Implementation
Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC
Core Banking AA Implementation CB3PRAAF
(FfortewBamkmg AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC
Core Banking AA Implementation Part 1 CB3PRAAF1 ar
' ‘ Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC2
Core Banking AA Implementation Part 2 CB3PRAAF2 Part 2
Core Banking AA Lending Foundation Part 1 CB1PRAAL Core Banking Architecture Overview CBIPRARC
Core Banking Balance Netting CB3PRTEN
Core Banking AA Lending Foundation Part 2 ~ CB2PRAAL Implementation
Core Banking AA Lending Product Building CB3PRALP Core Banking Business Events Management ~ CB3PRBEM

Implementation

Core Banking AA Relationship Pricing Core Banking Cash Pooling Implementation ~ CB3PRTPO

: CB3PRARR
Implementation
) ) ) Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management
Core Banking AA Retail Accounts Foundation CBIPRAAA Foundation CB1PRTCI
Part1
Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management CB3PRTCI

Implementation
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Core Banking Close Of Business CBIPRCOB Core Banking Derivatives Trading and CB2PRDXT
Management Foundation Management

Core Banking Close Of Business CB3PRCOBI Core Banking Design Studio Data Eson

Management Implementation Designer CB2DSDES

Core Banking Cloud Deployment CB3CLCDE Core Banking Design Studio Enquiry Designer CB2DSENQ

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTCO Core Banking Design Studio Integration
K CB3DSIFK
Framework Designer

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 3 CB2PRTCO2 Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Published

API CB3DSIRP

Core Banking Collections Implementation CB3PRTCL
Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Security CB3DSIRS

Core Banking Confirmation Matching

. CB3PRCNM
Implementation

Core Banking Design Studio Screen Designer CB2DSSCR

Core Banking Corporate Actions CB2PRCOA
Core Banking Essentials TIESL

Core Banking Customer Data Protection CB3PRCDP
Implementation Core Banking Essentials Part 2 CB1PRESL2

Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 2 CB2PRCUS Core Banking Factoring and Forfaiting (Bills)
2 CB3PRTBL
Implementation

Core Banking Data Framework Relational
Replication ¢ CB3PRDRR Core Banking Financial Accounting

! CB3PRTFI
Implementation

-
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Core Banking Financial Accounting CB3PRTFI2 Core Banking Local Clearing Implementation CB3PRLOC

Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Forward Rate Agreements Core Banking Microservices and Transact on CB3CLMTA
Implementation (FRA) CB3PRTFR AWS Cloud

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow o0 o Core Banking Miscellaneous Deals CB3PRTMD
Foundation Implementation

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow Core Banking Miscellaneous Deals
PW |mptemegntati§n CB3PRIPW Implementation Part 2 CB3PRTMD2

Core Banking Interest, Taxes and Charges Core Banking Money Market Part 1 CB3PRTMM1

Foundation CB1PRIAC

Core Banking Multi-Company - Multi-Book CB3PRTMC
Core Banking Kubernetes on Google Cloud CB3CLKGC

Core Banking Origination Architecture Basic

Core Banking Letters of Credit Implementation CB3PROAB

Implementation Part 1 CBIPRTLCT

Core Banking Position Management

i i Implementation Part 1
Core Bankmg_ Letters of Credit CB3PRTLC3 P
Implementation Part 3

CB3PRTPM1

Core Banking Post Closing Implementation CB3PRTPC
Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTLI

Core Banking Progralnming Routines T3PRGR
Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTLI

Core Banking Provisioning Implementation CB3PRTPV
Core Banking Limits Implementation CB3PRTLI

©
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19

Full Course Name

Core Banking Securities Administration

Core Banking Securities Administration and
Trading

Core Banking Securities Back Office
Foundation

Core Banking Securities Back Office
Implementation

Core Banking Securities Foundation

Core Banking Settlements on Derivatives

Core Banking Settlements on Securities

Core Banking Swaps Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Swaps Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Syndicated Loans
Implementation

Course
Code

CB2PRSEA

CB3PRSCT

CB1PRSCO

CB3PRSCO

CB1PRSEF

CB2PRSDX

CB2PRSSE

CB3PRTSW1

CB3PRTSW2

CB3PRTSL

Full Course Name

Core Banking System Management

Core Banking T24 Securities Trading and
Management

Core Banking TAFC-TAFJ Migration

Core Banking TAFJ Foundation

Core Banking TAFJ Implementation

Core Banking Technical Concepts

Core Banking Temenos Cloud Induction

Core Banking Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Intelligence (XAl)

Core Banking Treasury Front Office
Implementation

Core Banking Updates and Upgrade

Course
Code

CB2PRSYM

CB2PRSET

CB3PRMIG

CB1PRAFRJ

CB3PRAFJ

CB1PRTEC

CBI1CLTCI

CB1PRXAI

CB3PRTFO

CB3PRUPD

Full Course Name

Delta Analytics

Delta Financial Crime Mitigation

Delta Fund Administration and Wealth
Management New Features

Delta Infinity UXP and TCD New Features

Delta Payment

Delta Payment and Financial Crime New
Features

temenos

Course
Code

DETPRANA

DE1PRFCM

DE1PRFAW

DETPRIUT

DE1PRPAY

DETPRPFC

Full Course Name

Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New
Features

Delta Transact - Core Banking

Delta Transact Functional New Features

Delta Transact Technical New Features

Delta Wealth Management

Delta Wealth Management New Features

Course
Code

DETPRSXF

DETPRTCB

DETPRTFU

DETPRTTE

DE1IPRWMA

DETPRFAW
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Financial Crime

Full Course Name

Financial Crime Administration

Financial Crime AML Transaction Monitoring
(Profile)

Financial Crime AML Transaction Profile and
Payment Fraud Monitoring SAP

Financial Crime Configuration Functional
Implementation

Financial Crime Customer Sanctions and
Watch Lists (Screen)

Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM)
Functional Foundation

Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM)
Functional Implementation

Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM)
Overview

Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM)
Technical Foundation

Course
Code

FC3PRTEC3

FCIPRFCM4

FC3PRTECS

FC3PRFCM3

FCIPRFCMS3

FCIPRFCM

FC3PRFCM

FCIPRFCM1

FCIPRTEC

Temenos Digital

Full Course Name

Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM)
Technical Foundation Advanced

Financial Crime Functional Architecture

Financial Crime Knowledge Manager
Functional Implementation

Financial Crime KYC Customer Risk
Assessment (KC+)

Financial Crime Payment Fraud Monitoring
(SAP)

Financial Crime SaaS 2.0 FCM on Azure

Financial Crime Sanctions Filtering and
Watch Lists Screen

Financial Crime Security Functional
Implementation

Financial Crime Transact Integration with
Realtime and DES

Financial Crime Transaction Sanctions
Filtering (Screen)

Course
Code

FC3PRTEC

FC3PRTEC2

FC3PRFCM1

FCIPRFCM6

FCIPRFCMb

TRICLFCO

FC3PRTEC4

FC3PRFCM2

FC3PRTEC6

FCIPRFCM2

Full Course Name

Infinity App Factory

Infinity Components Implementation

Infinity Corporate Origination Foundation

Infinity Customer Onboarding Foundation

Infinity Delta Training 8.2

Infinity Delta Training 8.3

Infinity Delta Training 8.4

Course
Code

INTPRAFA

INTPRICI

INTPRCOF

INTPRFOU

QU1PRD82

QU1PRD83

QU1PRD84
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Full Course Name

Infinity Delta Training 9.0

Infinity Developer Bootcamp with Visualizer
and Fabric 8.0

Infinity Developer Bootcamp with Visualizer
and Fabric 9.0

Infinity Developer Bootcamp with Visualizer
and Fabric 9.0 Delta

Infinity Digital Banking Apps Extensibility

Infinity Digital Banking Apps Extensibility
Advanced

Infinity Digital Banking Apps Technical
Foundation Part 1

Course
Code

QUIPRD90

QU1PRB80O

QU1TPRB90O

INSPRDBD

INTPRRBE

INSPRRBE

INSPRRBF1
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Course
Code

Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name

Infinity Engage INTPRENG Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation

Part ] IN3QUQPI1

Infinity Essentials - Technical IN3PRESS Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation

it IN3QUQPI3

Infinity Essentials - Technical Part 2 INSPRESS2
Infinity Quantum Platform Overview INTQUPOV

Infinity Installation INTPRINS
Infinity Retail Banking Apps Extensibility INTPRRBE

Infinity Journey Maestro for Form Builders

Part 1 JO2MAFOB1

Infinity Retail Banking Apps Foundation INTPRRBF

Infinity Journey Maestro Form Builders JO2MAFOB
Infinity Retail Origination Foundation INTPRFOU

Infinity Journey Manager for Platform

Developers Part 1 JO2JMDEV1

Infinity SalesForce Integration INTPRITE

Infinity Journey Manager Operation On JO2JMOPS

Premises Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)

Banking Part 1 INTPRSMET

Infinity Journey Platform Architecture JO1TPRARC
Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)

Origination Foundation INTPRSOF

Infinity Origination Foundation INTPRFOU
Infinity Spotlight Implementation IN3PRSPT

Infinity Origination Technical Foundation Part IN3PRFOUT

_‘ I

Infinity UXP Advanced Essentials INBUXADE

N
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Full Course Name

Infinity UXP Application Installation

Infinity UXP Enterprise Platform

Infinity UXP Enterprise Team

Infinity UXP Foundation Devices

Infinity UXP Foundation Essentials with
Hybrid Apps

Course
Code

INTUXINS

IN2UXENP

IN2UXENT

INTUXFDV

INTUXFEH

Islamic Banking

Full Course Name

Infinity UXP Foundation Live CMS

Infinity UXP Foundation Tables and Charts

Infinity UXP Foundation Temenos Theme

Infinity Wealth App Foundation

Course
Code

INTUXFLC

INTUXFTC

INTUXFTT

INTPRWAF

Full Course Name

Islamic Banking Islamic Banking Concepts

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Bai Salam
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Commodity
Murabaha Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Diminishing
Musharaka Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance ljara
Implementation

Payment

Full Course Name

Payment Cheque Collection Implementation
Payment Cheque Collection Implementation
Payment Clearing Framework

Payment Clearing Framework - Part 1

Payment Clearing Framework - Part 2

Course
Code

ISTPRIBC

IFSPRBSM

IF3PRCMR

IFSPRDMS

IF3PRIJA

Course
Code

CB3PRPCC

TR3PRPCC

CB3PRPCF

TR3PRPCF1

TR3PRPCF2
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Full Course Name

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Murabaha
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Qard Hasan
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Wakala
Musawama Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Workflow

Islamic Banking Profit Distribution System
Implementation

Full Course Name

Payment Clearing Framework Foundation

Payment Clearing Implementation

Payment Clearing Implementation

Payment Direct Debits

Payment Direct Debits

Course
Code

IFSPRMRB

IF3PRQHS

IFSPRWAK

IF2PRIBW

ID3PRPDS

Course
Code

TR1PRPCF

CB3PRPCI

TR3PRPCI

CB1PRDDE

TR1PRDDE
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Course Full Course Name course

Full Course Name Code Code

Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTPH

Payment Expected Receipts Implementation TR3PRTER

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part CB3PRTPHI

I

Payment Funds Transfer CB1PRFTR

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part CB3PRTPH2

IM

Payment Funds Transfer - Part 1 TRIPRFTR

Payment Payment Initiation Implementation ~ CB3PRTPI

Payment Initiation Foundation CB1PRTPI

Payment Repair Designer Part 1 CB1PRRED1

Payment Initiation Implementation CB3PRTPI

Payment Repair Designer Part 2 CB1PRRED2

Payment Initiation Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTPI2

Payment Request to Pay TRIPRRTP

Payment Instant Payments Implementation

Part 1 CB3PRTIP1

Payment Sanction Screening TRIPRSSC

Payment Instant Payments Implementation

Part 2 CB3PRTIP2

Payment Standalone Payment Hub - Part 1 TR3PRTALI1

Payment International Cross Border

Payments TRIPRCBP

Payment SWIFT GPI CB1PRSWI

Payment Overview TRIPROVV

Payment TARGET Instant Payments

Settlement (TIPS) Payment Service TR3PRTIS

Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTPH

N
)
-+
()
3 I
[}
=
(o}
(7
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Regional Banking

Course Course

Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code

Regional Banking UKMB BBSI Reporting MB1UKBRE Regional Banking USMB Lending (USLEND) MB1USLEN

Regional Banking UKMB Financial Services Regional Banking USMB Lending Regulations

Compensation Scheme (FSCS) MBIUKFSC (USLREG) MBIUSLRE

Regional Banking UKMB FSCS Continuity of MBIUKECA Regional Banking USMB LMS Collections MBIUSLMS

Access (LMScCOL)

Regional Banking UKMB Return Direct Credit MBIUKRDC gigggga,\;Sg;gg;ﬁe%?\fﬁsﬁgggedgo” and MB1USNDQ

Regional Banking UKMB Static Data MB1UKSTA Regional Banking USMB Payveris Interface - o0 joppp
Bill Pay and P2P (NAPVPT)

(F{AGCghO;stA?igt‘lcnﬂg USMB ACH Framework MB1USAFR1 Regional Banking USMB Real Time Gross MBIUSRGS
Settlement (USRTGS)

Risiglionvall B iz JIEhIE AT [Fraliiniensonts MBIUSAFR2 Regional Banking USMB Regulations

(ACHFRM) Part 2 (USREGS) Part 1 MB1USREGT

Regional Banking USMB ACH Framework MBIUSAFR3 Regional Banking USMB Regulations

(ACHFRM) Part 3 (USREGS) Part 2 MB1USREG2

?eg'onal BRI s Core (USEORE) Falft oo sy Regional Banking USMB Regulations EIUeRECs
(USREGS) Part 3

Seglonal Banking USMB Core (USCORE) Part MB1USCOR2 Regional Banking USMB Remote Deposit MBIUSRDC
Capture Interface (USRDCI)

g{egwnal it gz Lt sl St USTORISHPRIE (e ismare Regional Banking USMB Reserve Sweeps ST
(USRSRS)

Regional Banking USMB Credit Bureau . . .

Reporting (FINEXT) MB1USCBR 1Reglonal Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part MBIUSRETY

Regional Banking USMB Customer Holds & . : .

Notes & Messages (NACUST) MB1USCHN ;{eglonal Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part MBIUSRET?

Regional Banking USMB Demo Session . ) .

Kickoff INTERNAL ;{eglonal Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part MBIUSRET3

Egﬁ'?na[ S g LSl Sl Eseiony (ESCIRONY) MB1USESC1 Regional Banking USMB Role Based Home MB1USRBH
Pages (RBHP) Part 1

Eirgt'%”al Banking USMB Escrow (ESCROW) yaysEgco Regional Banking USMB Role Based Home o <o o
Pages (RBHP) Part 2

Regional Banking USMB Individual . .

Retirement Accounts (USIRAC) MBIUSIRA Esggzn(aéBB:Q)kg]agrtuiMB Rolle s Home MB1USRBH3

Regional Banking USMB Inward Check MBIUSICC

Clearing Check 21 Interface (USCK21)
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Risk and Compliance

1 Course Full Course Name Course
Full Course Name Code Code

Risk and Compliance Contagion Process Risk and Compliance Financial Risk

Implementation LIREIE RIS Management Foundation TRIPRERM
Risk and Compliance Customer Data CB3PRCDP Risk and Compliance Financial Risk
Protection Implementation Management Web application Navigation and TRIPRWNM
Models Configuration
Risk and Compliance Customer Data TR3PRCDP
Protection Implementation Risk and Compliance IFRS (International
Financial Reporting Standards) CB3PRTIF
Risk and Compliance FATCA Client CB3PRTFA Implementation
Identification Implementation
Risk and Compliance IFRS (International
Risk and Compliance FATCA Client RAPRTEA ‘Fmalncwal Reportmg Standards) TR3PRTIF
Identification Implementation mplementation
Risk and Compliance FATCA Reporting CB3PRTEE Risk and Compliance Market Risk TR1PRMRI
Implementation
Risk and Compliance Obligor Objects
Risk and Compliance FATCA Reporting TR3PRTEE \mplementatic?n g ) TR3PRTOX
Implementation
) ) ) ) Risk and Compliance PSD2 Payments
Risk and Compliance FATCA Withholding CB3PRTEW Implementation TR3PRTPX
Implementation
) . ) . Risk and Compliance Qualified Intermediary
Risk and Compliance FATCA Withholding TRIPRTEW Implernentation TR3PRTQI
Implementation
; i ; ; ; Risk and Compliance Technical Risk TRI1PRTRI
Risk and Compliance Financial Risk TR3PRERM p

Management Advanced

Temenos

Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO Temenos Implementation Methodology - TETTRTIM
Transact
Temenos Cloud Induction TEICLTCI Temenos Implementation Methodology - TEIWETIM
Wealth
Temenos Data Engineering Standalone ANIPRSIN
Installation Temenos Microservices Foundation TEIPRMSF
Temenos Enterprise Pricing Foundation TETPREPF Temenos Products Induction TE1PRPIN
Temenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence
(XAl) Part 1 & g TETPRXAI Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TETTRMET
Ternenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence TE2PRXAI Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO
(XAl) Part 2
;refmetnos Implementation Methodology - T Teorr;{eBnos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO
nfinity -
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Course Course

Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code

Temenos Retail Enterprise Service - TEICLREA Temenos Transact Data Hub Overview for TEIPRDDA

Accounts SaaS

Temenos SaaS Security Overview TEICLSEC Temenos Unified UX - Core Library TE1UXCLI
Implementation

Temenos SaaS TBS Buy Now Pay later Temenos Unified UX - Web Component

(BNPL) Service Overview TEIPRENP Development : TEIUXWCD

Temenos Technologies Induction TETPRTIN Temenos Universal Performance Metrics TEIPRUPM

TLC

Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
o : TLC Payment Financial Crime and SaaS
TLC Administrators and Designers TLIPRULI Y
g Delta Q2-2021 DEIQ2ATS
TLC Engine TLIPRENG TLC Payments and Financial Crime Delta DE1Q3AT?
Q3-2021
TLC Engine Functionality TL1PRFUN TLC SaaS XAl Data and Analytics and FRM DEIQ3ATS
Delta Q3-2021
TLC Engine Process Led Workshop TLIPRPLWY TLC Transact Development And Operations DEIQIATY
Delta Q1-2022
TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture TLIPRSSC )
TLC Transact Development And Operations DET1Q2ATY
Delta Q2-2021
TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI
TLC Transact Development And Operations
Delta 03-2021 ISR
TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q2-2021 DIEIORATE .
TLC Transact Development And Operations DETQ4ATI
Delta Q4-2021
TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q3-2021 DE1Q3AT6
TLC Transact Functional 1 Delta Q2-2021 DE1Q2AT2
TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q4-2021 LElgasle .
TLC Transact Functional 1 Delta Q4-2021 DETQ4AT2
Eléia\lnﬁggyo,g?alyt\cs Datalake UXP and XAl DE1Q2ATA
Q TLC Transact Functional 2 Delta Q2-2021 DE1Q2AT3
TLC Infinity UXP and TCD Delta Q1-2022 DE1Q1AT4
TLC Transact Functional 2 Delta Q3-2021 DE1Q3AT3
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Transact

Full C N S Full Course Name Course
ull Course Name Code Code
Transact AA Account Product Building TR3PRARPI Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part TRIPRAAA
Implementation Part 1 1
Transact AA A_ccount Product Building TR3PRARP?2 Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part TROPRAAA
Implementation Part 2 2
Transact AA Agent CenurSsen CB3PRAAG Transact AA Rewards Implementation TR3PRTRW
Implementation
Transact AA Agent Commission Transact AA Safe Deposit Box TR3PRTBX
Implementation TRIPRAAG Implementation
Transact AA Common Building Blocks TR3PRABBI Transact AA Technical Customisation TR3PRACU
Implementation Part 1
ildi Transact AA Technical Integration TR3PRAIG
Transact AA Cpmmon Building Blocks TR3PRABB2 [ grati
Implementation Part 2
Transact AA Technical Overview TR3PRAIN
Transact AA Deposits Foundation Part 1 TR1PRAAD
Transact AA Technical Programming TR3PRAPR
Transact AA Deposits Foundation Part 2 TR2PRAAD
: N Transact AC Accounts Foundation TRI1PRTAC
Transact AA Deposits Product Building TR3PRADP

Implementation

) S Transact AC Accounts Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTACT
Transact AA Deposits Product Building

Implementation Part 1 TRIPRADPT

Transact AC Accounts Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTAC2
Transact AA Extemat Product TR3PRTAX
Implementation

Transact Administration Implementation TR3PRTAD
Transact AA Implementation Part 1 TR3PRAAF1

Transact API Framework Foundation TR3PRAFF
Transact AA Implementation Part 2 TR3PRAAF2

Transact APl Framework Published API TR3PRAFP
Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 1 TRIPRAAL

Transact APl Framework Security TR3PRAFS
Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 2 TR2PRAAL

Transact Architecture Overview TR1PRARC
Transact AA L_endmg Product Building TR3PRALP
Implementation

Transact Balance Netting Implementation TR3PRTBN
Transact AA Lpndmg Product Building TR3PRALP2
Implementation

Transact Banking Foundation TRIPRTBF
Transact AA Lending Product Buildin
Implementation Pagﬂ ¢ TRIPRALPT

Transact Browser Navigation CB1PRNAV
Tranlsact AA ITendlng Product Building TR3PRALP2 o
Implementation Part 2 Transact Browser Navigation TRIPRNAV
Transact AA Overview TR1PRAAO .

Transact Business Events Management TR3PRBEM
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Transact Cash Pooling Implementation TR3PRTPO Transact Data Framework Relational TR3PRDRR

Replication

Transact Cheque and Draft Management

Transact Delivery Part 1 TR3PRDEL1
Implementation TR3PRTCI y

Transact Close Of Business Management Transact Deployment on AWS Cloud TR3CLMTA

Global Processing TR3PRCOB2

Transact Derivatives Trading and

Transact Close Of Business Management Management TR2PRDXT

Implementation Part 2 TRIPRCOBIB

Transact Design Studio Data Eson Designer ~ TR2DSDES
Transact Cloud Deployment TR3CLCDE

Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer ~ CB3DSDRD
Transact Collateral Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTCO1

Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer CB2DSENQ
Transact Collateral Implementation TR3PRTCO

Transact Design Studio for Core Change

) Management
Transact Common Reporting Standards TR3PRCRS g
Implementation

TR3PRDST

Transact Design Studio Process Workflow

Designer TR2DSPWD

Transact Corporate Actions TR2PRCOA

Transact Design Studio Screen Designer TR2DSSCR
Transact Corporate Lending Implementation

Part 2 TR3PRACL2

Transact DSF Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC
Transact Customer Foundation Part 2 TR2PRCUS

Transact Essentials Part 2 TRIPRESL2
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code

Transact Event Framework Inflow

Foundation TRIPRIFI

Transact Forward Rate Agreements

Implementation (FRA) TR3PRTFR

Transact Event Framework Overview TRI1PRIFO

Transact IBS Technical Utilities TR3TIBSU

Transact Explorer Customisation TR3PRECU

Transact Installation TRIPRINS

Transact Extensibility Essentials TRICLCEX

Transact Integration Framework Overview TRIPRIFO

Transact Extensibility in Java TR3PREFJ

Transact Interaction Data Services Part 2 TR3PRDSD2

Transact Factoring and Forfaiting (Bills)

: TR3PRTBL
Implementation

Transact Interest Taxes and Charges

Foundation TRIPRIAC

Transact Financial Accounting and Reporting

Foundation TRIPRTFI

Transact Interest Taxes and Charges

. TR3PRIAC
Implementation

Transact Financial Accounting

Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTFI2

Transact Kubernetes on Azure Cloud TR3CLKAC

Transact Financial Inclusion Foundation TRIPRFIF

Transact Letters of Credit Implementation
Part 2

TR3PRTLC2

Transact FO Asset Management TR3PRTAM

Transact LIBOR Transition to Risk Free Rates

Implementation Part 1 TRIPRLIBT

Transact FO Delivery TR3PRDEL

¥
©
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3 I
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Transact Limits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTLI Transact Open Financial Service Advanced TR3PROFS

Transact Limits Foundation Part 3 TR2PRTLI2 Transact Past Dues Implementation TR3PRTPD

TR3PRTLD Transact Position Management

Transact Loans and Deposits .
Implementation Part 1

TR3PRTPM1

Transact Microservices Adapter

Implementation TR3PRMAD

Transact Post Closing Implementation TR3PRTPC

Transact Microservices Integration TRIPRMSI Transact Process Workflow Foundation TRIPRPWF

Transact Miscellaneous Deals

Transact Programming Foundation TR3PRGFO
Implementation Part 2 TRSPRTMDZ g g

Transact Money Market Foundation TRIPRTMM Transact Programming Templates TR3PRGTE

Transact PSD2 Account Information

. TR3PRTPZ
Implementation

Transact Money Market Part 2 TR3PRTMM2

Transact Mule Adapter TR3CBMUL Transact Repos TR3PRTRP

Transact Multi-Company - Multi-Book

Transact Retail Sweeping Implementation TR3PRTRS
Implementation TR3PRTMC ping Imp

Transact Multi-Tenancy TR3PRMTE Transact SaasS 2.0 Security TRICLSEC

Transact SaaS 2.1 Extensibility Essentials TRICLCEX
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Course Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code
Transact Technical Essentials TR3PRTES

Transact SaaS Essentials TRI1ICLOVE

Transact Teller Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTTT

Transact SaaS Temenos Continuous

Deployment - Developer TRICDDEY

Transact Temenos Advanced Collection (TAC) TR1PRACO

Transact Securities Administration CB2PRSEA

Transact Temenos eXplainable Artificial

Intelligence (XAl) Part 1 TRIPRXAI

Transact Securities Back Office
Implementation CBIPRSCO
Transact Temenos Open Connectivity

Framework Part 1 TRIPRTOCT

Transact Securities Trading and Management CB2PRSET

Transact Temenos Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC

Transact Settlements on Derivatives TR2PRSDX

Transact Temenos Security Authorisation

Foundation TRIPRTSA

Transact Swaps Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTSW1

Transact Transaction Cycler Implementation  TR3PRTRC

Transact Syndicated Loans Implementation ~ TR3PRTSL

Transact Web Services TR3PRTWS

Transact TAFJ Foundation TRIPRAFJ

Transact Workbench Extensibility TRIPRWEX

Transact TBS Global Service Lending

Fulfillment Service Overview TRICLLFS

Transact Workbench Installation TRIPRWIN
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Wealth Management

Full Course Name

Wealth Management CH CRM Client and
Contact Management

Wealth Management CH IB Retail Essentials
for Administration

Wealth Management CH IB Retail Essentials
for Business

Wealth Management CH PM Advisory

Wealth Management CH PM Analysis

Wealth Management CH PM B2F

Wealth Management CH PM F2B

Wealth Management CH PM Foundation and
Navigation

Wealth Management CH PM Installation

Wealth Management CH PM Order Initiation
and Processing

Wealth Management CH PM Orders and
Transfers

Wealth Management CH Real Time
Engagement (Digital Engagement)

Wealth Management Datasource
Architecture

Wealth Management Datasource Foundation

Wealth Management Datasource Installation

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Constraint Management

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Performance Analysis - Attribution

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Performance Analysis - Standard

Wealth Management FO PM Advisory

Wealth Management FO PM Architecture

Wealth Management FO PM B2F

Course
Code

CHIRMCCM

CH3IBREA

CH1IBREB

CHIPMADV

CH2PMB2F

CH1PMB2F

CH1PMF2B

CH1PMB2F

CHIPMINS

CHIPMF2B

CH2PMF2B

CHIDECAM

DS1PRARC

DS1PRFOU

DS1PRINS

FO2PMACM

FO2PMPAA

FO2PMPAS

FO1TPMADV

FOTPMARC

FO1PMB2F
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Full Course Name

Wealth Management FO PM

Data

Administration and Security Overview

Wealth Management FO PM
Administration

Wealth Management FO PM
Foundation

Wealth Management FO PM
Odata API

Wealth Management FO PM
WUI Adaptation

Wealth Management FO PM
WUI Processes

Wealth Management FO PM

Wealth Management FO PM
(NuoDB)

Wealth Management FO PM
(Oracle)

Wealth Management FO PM
(Sybase)

Wealth Management FO PM
Templates Orders

Wealth Management FO PM

Wealth Management FO PM
Accounts

Wealth Management FO PM
Performance

Wealth Management FO PM
Positions

Wealth Management FO PM
Management

Wealth Management FO PM
Management Part 1

Wealth Management FO PM
Management Part 2

Wealth Management FO PM
Strategies

Wealth Management FO PM

Design Studio

Design Studio

Design Studio

Design Studio

Design Studio

F2B

Installation

Installation

Installation

Instrument

IPO Subscription

Managed

Monitoring and

Operations and

Order

Order

Order

Portfolio

Questionnaire

Course
Code

FO2PMDAS

FO3WDADM

FOTWDFOU

FO3WDODA

FO2WDWAD

FO3WDWPR

FOIPMF2B

FO1PMIND

FOTPMIOR

FO1PMISY

FO2PMITO

FO2PMIPO

FOTIPMMAC

FO3PMMPE

FO2PMOPP

FO2PMOMT

FO2PMOMT1

FO2PMOMT2

FO2PMPFS

FO2PMQUE
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Course
Code

Course
Full Course Name Code Full Course Name

Wealth Management FO PM Reporting
Adaptation

FO2PMRAD

Wealth Management WealthSuite Overview — FOTWSOVE

Wealth Management FO PM Scripts and

FO2PMSCF
Formats

Wealth Management WS TTI Cash and

Securities WSITTCSE

Wealth Management FO PM Scripts and

Formats Part 2 FO2PMSCR2

Wealth Management WS TTI Derivatives WS2TTDER

Wealth Management FO PM Tax Lots
Management

FO2PMTLM

Wealth Management WS TTI Functional

Concepts WSITTFUC

Wealth Management FO Web Admin Console FOTPMWAC

Annual Cost $2,200.00 USD
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Transact Core Banking
Courses Available: 525

Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code

Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query

’ AN1PRSEM Core Banking AA Rewards Implementation CB3PRTRW
Layer Foundation
Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query  ,\aprsem Core Banking AA Safe Deposit Box CB3PRTBX
Layer Implementation Implementation
Core Banking AA Account Product Building CB3PRARP Core Banking AA Technical Customisation CB3PRACU
Implementation
Core Banking AA Account Product Building CB3PRARP Core Banking AA Technical Integration CB3PRAIG
Implementation Part 1
Core Banking AA Account Product Building Core Banking AA Technical Overview CB3PRAIN
. CB3PRARP2
Implementation Part 2
. - Core Banking AA Technical Programmming CB3PRAPR
Core Banking AA Agent Commission CB3PRAAG
Implementation
Core Banking AC Accounts Foundation CB1PRTAC
Core Banking AA Commmon Building Blocks CB3PRABB

Implementation
Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC

Core Banking AA Deposits Foundation Part1  CB1PRAAD
Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation

Part 1 CB3PRTAC1
Core Banking AA Deposits Foundation Part 2 CB2PRAAD
_ . - gaolrteQBankmg AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTACY
Core Bankmg‘AA Deposits Product Building CB3PRADP
Implementation
Core Banking Architecture Overview CB1PRARC
Core Banking AA Implementation CB3PRAAF
Core Bankmg Balance Netting CB3PRTEN
) ) Implementation
Core Banking AA Implementation Part 1 CB3PRAAF1
Core Banking Business Events Management  CB3PRBEM
Core Banking AA Implementation Part 2 CB3PRAAF2

Core Banking Cash Pooling Implementation ~ CB3PRTPO
Core Banking AA Lending Foundation Part 1 CB1PRAAL

Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management

) CB1PRTCI
Core Banking AA Lending Foundation Part 2 ~ CB2PRAAL Foundation
) ) . Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management
Core Banking AA Lending Product Building CB3PRALP Implementation CB3PRTCI
Implementation
A ‘ ; o Core Banking Close Of Business
Core Banking AA Relationship Pricing CB3PRARR Managerment Foundation CB1PRCOB
Implementation
Core Banking Close Of Business
gorgfanking AA Retail Accounts Foundation CBIPRAAA Management Global Processing CB3PRCOB2
ar
Core Banking Close Of Business CB3PRCOBI

Core Banking AA Retail Accounts Foundation

CB2PRAAA Management Implementation
Part 2
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Core Banking Cloud Data Migration

Core Banking Cloud Deployment

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 1

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 2

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 2

Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 3

Core Banking Collateral Implementation

Core Banking Collections Implementation

Core Banking Common Reporting Standards
Implementation

Core Banking Confirmation Matching
Implementation

Core Banking Consent Management
Implementation

Core Banking Corporate Actions

Core Banking Corporate Lending
Implementation

Core Banking Customer Data Protection
Implementation

Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 1

Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 2

Core Banking Data Event Streaming (DES)

Core Banking Data Framework Relational
Replication

Core Banking Derivatives Administration

Core Banking Derivatives Trading and
Management

Core Banking Design Studio Advanced
Adaptation

Core Banking Design Studio Data Eson
Designer

Core Banking Design Studio DSF Rules
Designer

temenos

CB1CLCDM

CB3CLCDE

CB1PRTCO

CB2PRTCO

CB2PRTCO1

CB2PRTCO2

CB3PRTCO

CB3PRTCL

CB3PRCRS

CB3PRCNM

CB3PRTCK

CB2PRCOA

CB3PRACL

CB3PRCDP

CB1PRCUS

CB2PRCUS

CB1PRDES

CB3PRDRR

CB2PRDXA

CB2PRDXT

CB2DSADA

CB2DSDES

CB3DSDRD

Core Banking Design Studio Enquiry Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Foundation

Core Banking Design Studio Integration
Framework Designer

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Foundation

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Published
API

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS RIM
Importer

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Security

Core Banking Design Studio Process
Workflow Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Screen Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Temenos
Workbench Foundation

Core Banking Essentials

Core Banking Essentials Part 1

Core Banking Essentials Part 2

Core Banking Extensibility for Java

Core Banking Factoring and Forfaiting (Bills)
Implementation

Core Banking Financial Accounting and
Reporting Foundation

Core Banking Financial Accounting
Implementation

Core Banking Financial Accounting
Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Financial Accounting
Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Financial Reporting
Implementation

Core Banking Forward Rate Agreements
Implementation (FRA)

Core Banking IIB Custom Adapter

CB2DSENQ

CB1DSFOU

CB3DSIFK

CB3DSIRI

CB3DSIRP

CB3DSIRR

CB3DSIRS

CB2DSPWD

CB2DSSCR

CBI1DSTWF

TIESL

CB1PRESL1

CB1PRESL2

CB3PREFJ

CB3PRTBL

CB1PRTFI

CB3PRTFI

CB3PRTFI

CB3PRTFI2

CB3PRTRE

CB3PRTFR

CB3CBIIB
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
Foundation

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
Implementation

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
PW Implementation

Core Banking Integration Framework
Overview

Core Banking Interest, Taxes and Charges
Foundation

Core Banking Interest, Taxes and Charges
Implementation

Core Banking Kubernetes on Google Cloud

Core Banking Letters of Credit
Implementation

Core Banking Letters of Credit
Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Letters of Credit
Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Letters of Credit
Implementation Part 3

Core Banking Letters of Credit
Implementation Part 4

Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 1

Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 2

Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 2

Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 3

Core Banking Limits Implementation

Core Banking Loans and Deposits

Core Banking Local Clearing Implementation

Core Banking Microservices Advanced
Concepts Implementation

Core Banking Microservices and Transact on
AWS Cloud

Core Banking Microservices Foundation

CB1PRIFI

CB3PRIFI

CB3PRIPW

CB1PRIFO

CB1PRIAC

CB3PRIAC

CB3CLKGC

CB3PRTLC

CB3PRTLC1

CB3PRTLC2

CB3PRTLC3

CB3PRTLC4

CB1PRTLI

CB2PRTLI

CB2PRTLN

CB2PRTLI2

CB3PRTLI

CB3PRTLD

CB3PRLOC

CB3PRMSA

CB3CLMTA

CB1PRMSF
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Core Banking Miscellaneous Deals
Implementation

Core Banking Miscellaneous Deals
Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Miscellaneous Deals
Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Model Bank On Dockers

Core Banking Money Market Part 1

Core Banking Money Market Part 2

Core Banking Multi-Company - Multi-Book

Core Banking Nostro Reconciliation
Implementation

Core Banking Origination Architecture Basic
Implementation

Core Banking Past Dues Implementation

Core Banking Position Management
Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Position Management
Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Post Closing Implementation

Core Banking Progralmming Foundation

Core Banking Programlnming Routines

Core Banking Programming Templates

Core Banking Provisioning Implementation

Core Banking Retail Sweeping
Implementation

Core Banking Securities Administration

Core Banking Securities Administration and
Trading

Core Banking Securities Back Office
Foundation

Core Banking Securities Back Office
Implementation

CB3PRTMD

CB3PRTMD1

CB3PRTMD2

CB3CLMBD

CB3PRTMM1

CB3PRTMM2

CB3PRTMC

CB3PRTNR

CB3PROAB

CB3PRTPD

CB3PRTPM1

CB3PRTPM2

CB3PRTPC

CB3PRGFO

T3PRGR

T3PRGT

CB3PRTPV

CB3PRTRS

CB2PRSEA

CB3PRSCT

CB1PRSCO

CB3PRSCO
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Core Banking Securities Foundation

Core Banking Settlements on Derivatives

Core Banking Settlements on Securities

Core Banking Swaps Implementation Part 1

Core Banking Swaps Implementation Part 2

Core Banking Syndicated Loans
Implementation

Core Banking System Management

Core Banking T24 Securities Trading and
Management

Core Banking TAFC-TAFJ Migration

Core Banking TAFJ Foundation

Core Banking TAFJ Implementation

Core Banking Technical Concepts

Core Banking Temenos Cloud Induction

Core Banking Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Intelligence (XAl)

Core Banking Treasury Front Office
Implementation

Core Banking Updates and Upgrade

Delta Infinity UXP and TCD New Features

Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New
Features

Delta Transact - Core Banking

Delta Transact Functional New Features

Delta Transact Technical New Features

Financial Crime SaaS 2.0 FCM on Azure

Infinity SaaS Microservices Implementation
on Azure
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CB1PRSEF

CB2PRSDX

CB2PRSSE

CB3PRTSW1

CB3PRTSW2

CB3PRTSL

CB2PRSYM

CB2PRSET

CB3PRMIG

CB1PRAFJ

CB3PRAFJ

CB1PRTEC

CBI1CLTCI

CB1PRXAI

CB3PRTFO

CB3PRUPD

DETPRIUT

DETPRSXF

DE1PRTCB

DETPRTFU

DETPRTTE

TR1CLFCO

INTICLMIA

Infinity UXP Advanced Essentials

Infinity UXP Application Installation

Infinity UXP Enterprise Platform

Infinity UXP Enterprise Team

Infinity UXP Foundation Devices

Infinity UXP Foundation Essentials with
Hybrid Apps

Infinity UXP Foundation Live CMS

Infinity UXP Foundation Tables and Charts

Infinity UXP Foundation Temenos Theme

Islamic Banking Islamic Banking Concepts

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Bai Salam
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Commodity
Murabaha Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Diminishing
Musharaka Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance ljara
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Murabaha
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Qard Hasan
Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Wakala
Musawama Implementation

Islamic Banking Islamic Finance Workflow

Islamic Banking Profit Distribution System
Implementation

Payment Cheque Collection Implementation

Payment Cheque Collection Implementation

Payment Clearing Framework

Payment Clearing Framework - Part 1

INSUXADE

INTUXINS

IN2UXENP

IN2UXENT

INTUXFDV

INTUXFEH

INTUXFLC

INTUXFTC

INTUXFTT

ISTPRIBC

IF3PRBSM

IFSPRCMR

IFSPRDMS

IF3PRIJA

IFSPRMRB

IF3PRQHS

IFSPRWAK

IF2PRIBW

ID3PRPDS

CB3PRPCC

TR3PRPCC

CB3PRPCF

TR3PRPCF1
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code
Payment Clearing Framework - Part 2 TR3PRPCF2 Egmgggntemaﬂonal Cross Border TR1PRCBP
Payment Clearing Framework Foundation TRIPRPCF Payment Liquidity Management TR3PRLMA
Implementation
Payment Clearing Implementation CB3PRPCI Payment Overview TRIPROVV
Preyaeic ClEaning il erenizite UIREIENES Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTPH
Payment Direct Debits CBIPRDDE Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTPH
Faymenabiceabenits TRIPRDDE Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTPH
Payment Expected Receipts Implementation CB3PRTER Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTPH
Payment Expected Receipts Implementation TR3PRTER Payment Payment Hub Implementation CB3PRTPH
Payment Framework Technical TR3PRPCF Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part oo o000, 10

1

Payment Funds Transfer CBIPRFTR sayment Payment Hub Implementation Part TR3PRTPHI
Payment Funds Transfer TRIPRETR Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part

9 CB3PRTPH2
Payment Funds Transfer - Part 1 TRIPRFTR

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part TR3PRTPH?
Payment Funds Transfer - Part 2 TR2PRFTR

Payment Payment Initiation Implementation ~ CB3PRTPI
Payment Initiation Foundation CB1PRTPI

Payment Repair Designer CB1PRRED
Payment Initiation Foundation TRIPRTPI

Payment Repair Designer Part 1 CB1PRRED1
Payment Initiation Implementation CB3PRTPI

Payment Repair Designer Part 1 TR1IPRRED1
Payment Initiation Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTPI

Payment Repair Designer Part 2 CB1PRRED2
Payment Initiation Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTPI2

Payment Repair Designer Part 2 TRIPRRED2
Payment Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP

Payment Request to Pay TRIPRRTP
Ez;r/ment Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP1

Payment SaaS TARGET Instant Payments TR3CLTIS

) Settlement (TIPS) Payment Service

Egtrqent Instant Payments Implementation TR3PRTIP]

Payment Sanction Screening TRIPRSSC
Ez}rftrgent Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP2

Payment Standalone Payment Hub CB3PRTAL
Payment Instant Payments Implementation TR3PRTIP2

Part 2
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Payment Standalone Payment Hub - Part 1

Payment Standalone Payment Hub - Part 2

Payment SWIFT GPI

Payment SWIFT GPI

Payment TARGET Instant Payments
Settlement (TIPS) Payment Service

Payment TARGET2 MX Implementation

Regional Banking UKMB BBSI Reporting

Regional Banking UKMB Financial Services
Compensation Scheme (FSCS)

Regional Banking UKMB FSCS Continuity of
Access

Regional Banking UKMB Return Direct Credit

Regional Banking UKMB Static Data

Regional Banking USMB ACH Framework
(ACHFRM) Part 1

Regional Banking USMB ACH Framework
(ACHFRM) Part 2

Regional Banking USMB ACH Framework
(ACHFRM) Part 3

Regional Banking USMB Core (USCORE) Part
1

Regional Banking USMB Core (USCORE) Part
2

Regional Banking USMB Core (USCORE) Part
3

Regional Banking USMB Credit Bureau
Reporting (FINEXT)

Regional Banking USMB Customer Holds &
Notes & Messages (NACUST)

Regional Banking USMB Escrow (ESCROW)
Part1

Regional Banking USMB Escrow (ESCROW)
Part 2

Regional Banking USMB Individual
Retirement Accounts (USIRAC)
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TR3PRTAL1

TR3PRTAL2

CB1PRSWI

TRIPRSWI

TR3PRTIS

TR3PRTMX

MB1UKBRE

MBI1UKFSC

MBI1UKFCA

MB1UKRDC

MB1UKSTA

MB1USAFR1

MB1USAFR2

MB1USAFR3

MB1USCORT1

MB1USCOR2

MB1USCOR3

MB1USCBR

MB1USCHN

MB1USESC1

MB1USESC2

MB1USIRA

Regional Banking USMB Inward Check
Clearing Check 21 Interface (USCK21)

Regional Banking USMB Lending (USLEND)

Regional Banking USMB Lending Regulations
(USLREG)

Regional Banking USMB LMS Collections
(LMSCOL)

Regional Banking USMB NSF Decision and
Queue Management (NSFDES)

Regional Banking USMB Payveris Interface -
Bill Pay and P2P (NAPVPT)

Regional Banking USMB Real Time Gross
Settlement (USRTGS)

Regional Banking USMB Regulations
(USREGS) Part 1

Regional Banking USMB Regulations
(USREGS) Part 2

Regional Banking USMB Regulations
(USREGS) Part 3

Regional Banking USMB Remote Deposit
Capture Interface (USRDCI)

Regional Banking USMB Reserve Sweeps
(USRSRS)

Regional Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part
1

Regional Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part
2

Regional Banking USMB Retail (USRETL) Part
3

Regional Banking USMB Role Based Home
Pages (RBHP) Part 1

Regional Banking USMB Role Based Home
Pages (RBHP) Part 2

Regional Banking USMB Role Based Home
Pages (RBHP) Part 3

Risk and Compliance Contagion Process
Implementation

Risk and Compliance Customer Data
Protection Implementation

Risk and Compliance Customer Data
Protection Implementation

Risk and Compliance FATCA Client
Identification Implementation

MB1USICC

MB1USLEN

MB1USLRE

MB1USLMS

MBI1USNDQ

MB1USPPP

MB1USRGS

MB1USREG1

MBI1USREG2

MB1USREG3

MB1USRDC

MBI1USRSW

MB1USRET1

MBI1USRET2

MB1USRET3

MB1USRBH1

MB1USRBH2

MB1USRBH3

TR3PRTJX

CB3PRCDP

TR3PRCDP

CB3PRTFA
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Risk and Compliance FATCA Client

S i TR3PRTFA Temenos Microservices Foundation TETPRMSF
Identification Implementation
Risk and Compliance FATCA Reporting Temenos Products Induction TE1PRPIN
. CB3PRTFE
Implementation
Risk and Compliance FATCA Reporting Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TEITRMET
: TR3PRTFE
Implementation
; ; ; ; Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO
Risk and Compliance FATCA Withholding CB3PRTEW

Implementation
Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

. . . . TEITRSGO
Risk and Compllance FATCA Withholding TR3PRTEW - ORB
Implementation
) ) ) ) ) Temenos SaaS Security Overview TE1CLSEC
Risk and Compliance Financial Risk TR3PRERM
Management Advanced
Temenos SaaS TBS Buy Now Pay later TE1PRBNP
Risk and Compliance Financial Risk (BNPL) Service Overview
} TR1PRFRM
Management Foundation
Temenos Technologies Induction TEIPRTIN
Risk and Compliance Financial Risk
Management Web application Navigation and TRIPRWNM
Models Configuration Temenos Transact Data Hub Overview for TE1PRDDA
SaaS
Risk and Compliance IFRS (International
Financial Reporting Standards) CB3PRTIF Temenos Unified UX - Core Library TEIUXCLI
Implementation Implementation
Risk and Compliance IFRS (International Temenos Unified UX - Web Component TEIUXWCD
Financial Reporting Standards) TR3PRTIF Development
Implementation
Temenos Universal Performance Metrics TETPRUPM
Risk and Compliance Market Risk TRIPRMRI
) ) ) ) TLC Administrators and Designers TLIPRULI
Risk and Compllance Obligor Objects TR3PRTOX
Implementation
TLC Engine Functionality TL1IPRFUN
Risk and Compllance PSD2 Payments TR3PRTPX
Implementation
TLC Engine Process Led Workshop TLIPRPLW
Risk and Compllance Qualified Intermediary TR3PRTQ
Implementation
TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture TLIPRSSC
Risk and Compliance Technical Risk TRIPRTRI
TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI
Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO
TLC Payment Financial Crime and SaaS
Delta Q2-2021 DISIOPIATS
Temenos Cloud Induction TEICLTCI
TLC Payments and Financial Crime Delta
03-2021 DE1Q3AT7
Temenos Enterprise Pricing Foundation TETPREPF
TLC SaaS XAl Data and Analytics and FRM DETQ3ATS
Temenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence Delta Q3-2021
TETPRXAI
(XAl) Part 1
TLC Transact Development And Operations DE1QIATI
Temenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence TEOPRXAI Delta Q1-2022
(XAl) Part 2
TLC Transact Development And Operations DET1Q2ATY
g . Delta Q2-2021
Temenos Implementation Methodology TEITRTIM

Transact
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

TLC Transact Development And Operations Transact AA Lending Product Building

Delta Q3-2021 DE1Q3ATT Implementation TRIPRALPZ
TLC Transact Development And Operations Transact AA Lending Product Building
Delta Q4-2021 = Implementation Part 1 UiRElARAEE
TLC Transact Functional 1 Delta Q2-2021 DE1Q2AT2 Transact AA L_ending Product Building TR3PRALP?2
Implementation Part 2
TLC Transact Functional 1 Delta Q4-2021 DE1Q4AT2 Transact AA Overview TRIPRAAO
TLC Transact Functional 2 Delta Q2-2021 DE1Q2AT3 Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part o100 340
1
TLC Transact Functional 2 Delta Q3-2021 DE1Q3AT3 Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part
5 TR2PRAAA
Transact AA Apcount Product Building TR3PRARP] .
Implementation Part 1 Transact AA Rewards Implementation TR3PRTRW
Transact AA Account Product Building .
Implementation Part 2 TR3PRARP2 Transact AA Safe Deposit Box TR3PRTBX
Implementation
Transact AA Agent Commission
Implementation CB3PRAAG Transact AA Technical Customisation TR3PRACU
Transact AA Agent Commission
|mplementati§n TR3PRAAG Transact AA Technical Integration TR3PRAIG
Transact AA Common Building Blocks TR3PRABB1 Transact AA Technical Overview TR3PRAIN
Implementation Part 1
Transact AA Common Building Blocks Transact AA Technical Programming TR3PRAPR
. TR3PRABB2
Implementation Part 2
Transact AA Deposits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRAAD Transact AC Accounts Foundation TRIPRTAC
Transact AA Deposits Foundation Part 2 TROPRAAD Transact AC Accounts Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTAC1
i ildi T t AC A ts | L tation Part 2 TR3PRTAC2
Transact AA Deposits Product Building TR3PRADP ransac ccounts Imptementation Far
Implementation
Transact AA Deposits Product Building Transact Administration Implementation TR3PRTAD
, TR3PRADP1
Implementation Part 1
Transact APl Framework Foundation TR3PRAFF
Transact AA External Product
; TR3PRTAX
Implementation
Transact API Framework Published API TR3PRAFP
Transact AA Implementation Part 1 TR3PRAAF1
Transact APl Framework Security TR3PRAFS
Transact AA Implementation Part 2 TR3PRAAF2
Transact Architecture Overview TRIPRARC
Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 1 TRIPRAAL
Transact Balance Netting Implementation TR3PRTBN
Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 2 TR2PRAAL
; o Transact Banking Foundation TRIPRTBF
Transact AA I__endmg Product Building TR3PRALP
Implementation
Transact Browser Navigation CB1PRNAV
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Transact Browser Navigation TRIPRNAV Transact Customer Foundation Part 2 TR2PRCUS

Transact Business Events Management TR3PRBEM Transact Data Event Streaming (DES) TR1PRDES

TR3PRTPO Transact Data Framework Relational

Transact Cash Pooling Implementation Sett TR3PRDRR
Replication
Transact Cheque and Draft Management
Foundation 9 g TRIPRTCI Transact Data Life Cycle Management TR3PRDLM
Transact Chegue and Draft Management TR3PRTCI Transact Delivery Part 1 TR3PRDEL1
Implementation
Transact Close Of Business Management TRIPRCOB Transact Delivery Part 2 TR3PRDEL2
Foundation
Transact Close Of Business Management Transact Deployment on AWS Cloud TR3CLMTA
. TR3PRCOB2
Global Processing
: Transact Derivatives Administration TR2PRDXA
Transact Clo;e Of Business Management TR3PRCOBIA
Implementation Part 1
Transact Derivatives Trading and
Transact Close Of Business Management Management TRIPRDXT
; TR3PRCOB1B
Implementation Part 2
Transact Design Studio Advanced Adaptation TR2DSADA
Transact Cloud Change and Release
TRICLCRM
Management
Transact Design Studio Data Eson Designer  TR2DSDES
Transact Cloud Deployment TR3CLCDE
Transact Design Studio DSF Packager CB3DSPAC
Transact Collateral Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTCO
Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer ~ CB3DSDRD
Transact Collateral Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTCO1
Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer ~ TR3DSDRD
Transact Collateral Foundation Part 3 TR2PRTCO2
Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer CB2DSENQ
Transact Collateral Implementation TR3PRTCO
Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer TR2DSENQ
Transact Collections Implementation TR3PRTCL
Transact Design Studio for Core Change TR3PRDST
Transact Common Reporting Standards Management
. TR3PRCRS
Implementation
Transact Design Studio Foundation TRIDSFOU
Transact Corporate Actions CB2PRCOA
gr:;;gtr Design Studio Process Workflow TRODSPWD
Transact Corporate Actions TR2PRCOA
) ) Transact Design Studio Screen Designer CB2DSSCR
Transact Corporate Lending Implementation
TR3PRACL1
Part1
; i Transact Design Studio Screen Designer TR2DSSCR
Transact Corporate Lending Implementation TR3PRACL?
Part 2
Transact DSF Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC
Transact Customer Foundation Part 1 TR1IPRCUS
Transact DSF Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Transact Essentials Part 1 TRIPRESL1 Transact FO Delivery TR3PRDEL
Transact Essentials Part 2 TRIPRESL2 Transact FO Document Management TR3PRDMG
Transact Event Framework Designer TR3DSIFK Transact Forex TR3PRTFX

Transact Event Framework Inflow

- TRIPRIFI Transact Forex Implementation TR3PRTFX

Foundation

Transact Event Framework Inflow Transact Forward Rate Agreements TR3PRTER

Implernentation TR3PRIFI Implementation (FRA)

. Transact Generic Accounting Interface

Transact Event Framework Overview TRIPRIFO Implermnentation TR3PRGAI

Transact Event Framework Runtime TR3PRIFR Transact IBS Technical Utilities TR3TIBSU

Transact Explorer Customisation TR3PRECU Transact I1B Custom Adapter TR3CBIIB

Transact Explorer Navigation TRIPRENA Transact Installation TRIPRINS

Transact Extensibility Essentials TRICLCEX Transact Integration Framework Inflow PW  rpapp oy
Implementation

Transact Extensibility for Java TR3PREFJ Transact Integration Framework Overview TRIPRIFO

Transact Extensibility in Java TR3PREFJ Transact Interaction Data Services Part 1 TR3PRDSDI1

Transact External BPM TR3PRBPM Transact Interaction Data Services Part 2 TR3PRDSD2

Transact Factoring and Forfaiting (Bills) TR3PRTBL Transact Interest Taxes and Charges

Implementation Foundation CB1PRIAC

Transact Fiduciaries TR3PRTFD Transact Interest Taxes and Charges TRIPRIAC
Foundation

Transact Financial Accounting and Reporting

Foundation TRIPRTFI Transact Interest Taxes and Charges CB3PRIAC
Implementation

Transact Financial Accounting

Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTFI1 Transact Interest Taxes and Charges TR3PRIAC
Implementation

Transact Financial Accounting

Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTFI2 Transact 1ISO20022 Apcount Statement TR3PRIAS
(CAMT) Implementation

Transact Financial Inclusion Foundation CB3PRFIF Transact Kubernetes on Azure Cloud TR3CLKAC

Transact Financial Inclusion Foundation TRIPRFIF Transact Letters of Credit Implementation TR3PRTLC
Part 1

Transact Financial Reporting Implementation TR3PRTRE Transact Letters of Credit Implementation TRAPRTLCS
Part 2

Transact FO Asset Management TR3PRTAM ) )
Transact Letters of Credit Implementation TR3PRTLCA

Part 4
Transact FO Customer Relationship Manager TR3PRCRM
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code
Transact LIBOR Transition to Risk Free Rates TR3PRLIBT Transact Nostro Reconciliation TR3PRTNR
Implementation Part 1 Implementation
rﬁ&iﬁigﬂggﬁnziﬁgim to Risk Free Rates  pspp) 5o Transact Open Financial Service Advanced ~ TR3PROFS
Transact Limits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTLI Transact Open Financial Service Foundation ~ TRIPROFS
Transact Limits Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTLI Transact Past Dues Implementation TR3PRTPD
Transact Position Management
Transact Limits Foundation Part 3 TR2PRTLI2 Implermnentation Part 1 g TR3PRTPM!1
Transact Limits Implementation TR3PRTLI Transact Posi{tion Management TR3PRTPM?2
Implementation Part 2
Transact Loans and Deposits TR3PRTLD Transact Post Closing Implementation TR3PRTPC
Transact Local Clearing Implementation TR3PRLOC Transact Process Workflow Advanced TR3PRPWF
Transact Microservices Adapter
Implernentation P TR3PRMAD Transact Process Workflow Foundation TRIPRPWF
Transact Microservices Foundation TRIPRMSF Transact Programming Components TR3PRGCO
Transact Microservices Integration TRIPRMSI Transact Programming Foundation TR3PRGFO
?—r:wa;lseigtemgtcisga;aer?#s Deals TR3PRTMD1 Transact Programming Routines TR3PRGRO
Transact Miscellaneous Deals TR3PRTMD2 Transact Programming Templates TR3PRGTE
Implementation Part 2
Transact Model Bank On Dockers TR3CLMED Transact Provisioning Implementation TR3PRTPV
Transact PSD2 Account Information TR3PRTPY
Transact Money Market Foundation TRIPRTMM Implementation
Transact Money Market Part 1 TR3PRTMM1 Transact PSD2 Payments Implementation TR3PRTPX
Transact Money Market Part 2 TR3PRTMM2 Transact Repos TR3PRTRP
- Transact Retail Securitisation
Transact Monitoring TR1IPRMON Implementation TR3PRRSI
Transact Mule Adapter TR3CBMUL Transact Retail Sweeping Implementation TR3PRTRS
Fsgﬁ;ﬁgm;&gﬁompany - Multi-Book CB3PRTMC Transact SaaS 2.0 Essentials TRICLOVE
Transact Multi-Company - Multi-Book TR3PRTMC Transact SaaS 2.0 Security TRICLSEC
Implementation
) Transact SaaS 21 Automated Test
.Trfpn@arﬁtemiggfwemy Accounts TR3PRMCA Framework Scripting UIRISATIE
Transact Multi-Tenancy TR3PRMTE Transact SaaS 2.1 Extensibility Essentials TRICLCEX
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Transact SaaS Composable Banking

- TRICLCBE Transact Teller Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTTT
Essentials
Transact SaaS Essentials TRICLOVE Transact Teller Implementation TR3PRTTT
Transact Securities Administration CB2PRSEA Transact Temenos Advanced Collection (TAC) TRIPRACO

Transact Temenos Advanced Collection (TAC)

Transact Securities Back Office Foundation TRIPRSCO Functional TR1PRACF
Transact Securities Back Office Transact Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Implementation CEEIHRE Intelligence (XAl) Part 1 llitgie
- » Transact Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Transact Securities Foundation TRIPRSEF
Intelligence (XAl) Part 2 TRZPRXAI
Transact Securities Trading and Management CB2PRSET Transact Temenos Open Connectivity TR3PRTOC]
Framework Part 1
Transact Security Management System TR3PRSMS ivi
Y g Y Transact Temenos Open Connectivity TR3PRTOC?
Framework Part 2
Transact Settlements on Derivatives TR2PRSDX
Transact Temenos Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC
Transact Settlements on Securities TR2PRSSE )
Transact Temenos Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC
Transact Swaps Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTSW1 : P
Transact' Temenos Security Authorisation TR3PRTSA
Foundation
Transact Swaps Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTSW?2
Transact Temenos Transact Overview TRIPROVE

Transact Syndicated Loans Implementation ~ TR3PRTSL
Transact Transaction Cycler Implementation  TR3PRTRC

Transact TAFC-TAFJ Migration TR3PRMIG

Transact Updates and Upgrade TR3PRUPD
Transact TAFJ Foundation TR1PRAFJ

Transact Web Services TR3PRTWS
Transact TAFJ Implementation TR3PRAFJ

Transact Workbench Advanced TR3PRWAD
Transact TBS Global Service Lendin
Fulfillmment Service Overview ¢ TRICLLES

Transact Workbench Extensibility TRIPRWEX
Transact Technical Concepts TRIPRTEC

Transact Workbench Foundation TRIPRTWF
Transact Technical Essentials TR3PRTES

Transact Workbench Installation TRIPRWIN
Transact Teller Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTTT

Annual Cost $1,550.00 USD
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Temenos Digital
Courses Available: 87

Full Course Name Course Full Course Name Course

Code Code

Delta Infinity UXP and TCD New Features DEIPRIUT Infinity Essentials - Technical INBPRESS

Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New o onoy e Infinity Essentials - Technical Part 1 IN3PRESS!1

Features

Infinity App Factory INTPRAFA Infinity Essentials - Technical Part 2 IN3PRESS2

Infinity Components Implementation INTPRICI Infinity Essentials - Technical Part 3 INBPRESS3

Infinity Corporate Origination Foundation INTPRCOF Infinity Installation INTPRINS

Infinity Customer Onboarding Foundation INTPRFOU Infinity Journey Analytics Foundation JOIANOVE
Infinity Journey Maestro for Form Builders

Infinity Delta Training 8.2 QUIPRD82 Part qy / JO2ZMAFOBI

Infinity Delta Training 8.3 QUIPRDS3 :Dngﬂ?gy Journey Maestro for Form Builders JO2MAFOB2

Infinity Delta Training 8.4 QUIPRD84 Infinity Journey Maestro Form Builders JO2MAFOB

Infinity Delta Training 9.0 QUIPRD90 Infinity Journey Manager for Platform JO2JMDEV
Developers

Ity Dievellopar Eeeiioary wilh visLalze: QUI1PRB80O Infinity Journey Manager for Platform

and Fabric 8.0 JO2JMDEWV1

Developers Part 1

Infinity Developer Bootcamp with Visualizer

and Fabric 9.0 QUIPRBIO Infinity Journey Manager Operation Cloud JO2JMOPC
Infinity Developer Bootcamp with Visualizer Infinit i
) y Journey Manager Operation On
and Fabric 9.0 Delta INSPRDED Premises JO2JMOPS
Infinity Digital Banking Apps Extensibility INTPRRBE Infinity Journey Manager Platform Overview — JOIMAOVE
Infinity Digital Banking Apps Extensibilit
Advanycedg gApP 4 INSPRRBE Infinity Journey Platform Architecture JO1PRARC
Infinity Digitat Banking Apps Technical IN3PRRBF1 Infinity Microservices Implementation IN3BPRMSI
Foundation Part 1
Infinity Digital Banking Apps Technical Infinity Origination Foundation INTPRFOU
; IN3PRRBF2
Foundation Part 2
Infinity Engage INIPRENG Infinity Origination Technical Foundation INSPRFOU
Infinity Origination Technical Foundation Part
Infinity Essentials INTPRESS 1 IN3PRFOU1
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Infinity Origination Technical Foundation Part
2

Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation
Part1

Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation
Part 2

Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation
Part 3

Infinity Quantum Platform Implementation
Part 4

Infinity Quantum Platform Overview

Infinity Quantum Testing Framework
Foundation

Infinity Retail Banking Apps Extensibility

Infinity Retail Banking Apps Extensibility
Advanced

Infinity Retail Banking Apps Foundation

Infinity Retail Banking Apps Technical
Foundation

Infinity Retail Origination Foundation

Infinity SaaS Microservices Implementation
on Azure

Infinity SalesForce Integration

Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)
Banking

Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)
Banking Part 1

Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)
Banking Part 2

Infinity Small and Medium Enterprise (SME)
Origination Foundation

Infinity Spotlight

Infinity Spotlight Implementation

Infinity Upgrade

Infinity UXP Advanced Essentials

temenos

INSPRFOU2

IN3QUQPI1

IN3QUQPI2

IN3QUQPI3

IN3QUQPI4

INTQUPOV

INTQUTFF

INTPRRBE

INSPRRBE

INTPRRBF

INSPRRBF

INTPRFOU

IN1ICLMIA

INTPRITE

INTPRSME

INTPRSME1

INTPRSME2

INTPRSOF

INTPRSPT

INSPRSPT

INTPRUPG

INSUXADE

Infinity UXP Application Installation

Infinity UXP Enterprise Platform

Infinity UXP Enterprise Team

Infinity UXP Foundation Devices

Infinity UXP Foundation Essentials with
Hybrid Apps

Infinity UXP Foundation Live CMS

Infinity UXP Foundation Tables and Charts

Infinity UXP Foundation Temenos Theme

Infinity Wealth App Foundation

Temenos All Products Glossary

Temenos Implementation Methodology -
Infinity

Temenos Implementation Methodology -
Transact

Temenos Products Induction

Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance
- ORB

Temenos Technologies Induction

Temenos Unified UX - Core Library
Implementation

Temenos Unified UX - Web Component
Development

TLC Administrators and Designers

TLC Engine Functionality

TLC Engine Process Led Workshop

TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture

INTUXINS

IN2UXENP

IN2UXENT

INTUXFDV

INTUXFEH

INTUXFLC

INTUXFTC

INTUXFTT

INTPRWAF

TEIPRGLO

TEINNTIM

TEITRTIM

TEIPRPIN

TEITRMET

TE1TRSGO

TEITRSGO

TETPRTIN

TETIUXCLI

TETUXWCD

TLIPRULI

TL1IPRFUN

TLIPRPLW

TLIPRSSC
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Course Course
Full Course Name

Full Course Name Code Code

TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI TLC Infinity UXP and TCD Delta Q1-2022 DE1Q1AT4

UL Ui iy e ities Deilabe W amd Al grmen Transact Temenos Transact Overview TRIPROVE
Delta Q2-2021

Annual Cost $1,550.00 USD
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Wealth Management
Courses Available: 182

Full Course Name Course Full Course Name coumEe

Code Code

Core Banking AA Retail Accounts Foundation Core Banking Design Studio Integration

Part 1 LN Framework Designer CBIDSIFK
gaorrteQBankmg AA Retail Accounts Foundation  goop A Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Foundation ~ CB3DSIRI
Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Published
Core Banking AC Accounts Foundation CB1PRTAC AP| g g CB3DSIRP
Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC Core Banking Design Studio IRIS RIM CB3DSIRR
Importer
Core Banking AC Accounts Implementation
Part ] g P CB3PRTACT Core Banking Design Studio RIS Security CB3DSIRS
gsrrtezBankmg AC Accounts Implementation CB3PRTAC?2 Core Banking Design Studio Screen Designer CB2DSSCR
) ) Core Banking Design Studio Temenos
Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTCO Workbench Foundation CB1DSTWF
Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTCO Core Bgnking Fmarjcial Accounting and CB1PRTEFI
Reporting Foundation
Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTCO1 Core Banking Financial Accounting
. CB3PRTFI
Implementation
Core Banking Collateral Foundation Part 3 CB2PRTCO?2 i i i i
g Core Bankmg Financial Accounting CB3PRTEN
Implementation Part 1
Core Banking Collateral Implementation CB3PRTCO Core Banking Financial Accounting
. CB3PRTFI2
Implementation Part 2
Core Banking Corporate Actions CB2PRCOA
Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTLI
Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 1 CB1PRCUS
Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTLI
Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 2 CB2PRCUS
Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 2 CB2PRTLI
(Ajg;e gi%ﬁng Design Studio Advanced CB2DSADA
P Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 3 CB2PRTLI2
Core Banking Design Studio Data Eson CBODSDES A o A
Designer Core Banking Limits Implementation CB3PRTLI
Core Banking Design Studio DSF Rules
Designer CB3DSDRD Core Banking Securities Administration CB2PRSEA
Core Banking Design Studio Enquiry Designer CB2DSENQ Core Banking Securities Administration and
; CB3PRSCT
Trading
Core Banking Design Studio Foundation CB1DSFOU Core Banking Securities Back Office
Foundation CBIPRSCO
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Full Course Name

Full Course Name

Core Banking Securities Back Office
Implementation

Core Banking Securities Foundation

Core Banking Settlements on Securities

Core Banking T24 Securities Trading and
Management

Delta Fund Administration and Wealth
Management New Features

Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New
Features

Delta Wealth Management

Delta Wealth Management New Features

Infinity Wealth App Foundation

Temenos All Products Glossary

Temenos Implementation Methodology -
Transact

Temenos Implementation Methodology -
Wealth

Temenos Products Induction

Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance
- ORB

Temenos Technologies Induction

Temenos Unified UX - Core Library
Implementation

Temenos Unified UX - Web Component
Development

TLC Administrators and Designers

TLC Engine Functionality

TLC Engine Process Led Workshop

CB3PRSCO

CB1PRSEF

CB2PRSSE

CB2PRSET

DETPRFAW

DE1PRSXF

DETPRWMA

DETPRFAW

INTPRWAF

TETPRGLO

TEITRTIM

TETWETIM

TETPRPIN

TEITRMET

TETTRSGO

TEITRSGO

TEIPRTIN

TETUXCLI

TEIUXWCD

TLIPRULI

TL1PRFUN

TLIPRPLW
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TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture

TLC Engine User Licenses

TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q2-2021

TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q3-2021

TLC Fund Administration and Wealth
Management Delta Q4-2021

Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part
1

Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part
2

Transact AC Accounts Foundation

Transact AC Accounts Implementation Part 1

Transact AC Accounts Implementation Part 2

Transact AP| Framework Foundation

Transact API Framework Published API

Transact API Framework Security

Transact Browser Navigation

Transact Browser Navigation

Transact Collateral Foundation Part 1

Transact Collateral Foundation Part 2

Transact Collateral Foundation Part 3

Transact Collateral Implementation

Transact Corporate Actions

Transact Corporate Actions

Transact Customer Foundation Part 1

Transact Customer Foundation Part 2

TL1PRSSC

TLIPRULI

DE1Q2AT6

DE1Q3AT6

DE1Q4AT6

TRIPRAAA

TR2PRAAA

TRIPRTAC

TR3PRTACH

TR3PRTAC2

TR3PRAFF

TR3PRAFP

TR3PRAFS

CB1PRNAV

TR1PRNAV

TR1PRTCO

TR2PRTCO1

TR2PRTCO2

TR3PRTCO

CB2PRCOA

TR2PRCOA

TRIPRCUS

TR2PRCUS

temenos so



Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Transact Delivery Part 1 TR3PRDEL1 Transact Limits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTLI

Transact Delivery Part 2 TR3PRDEL2 Transact Limits Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTLI
Transact Design Studio Advanced Adaptation TR2DSADA Transact Limits Foundation Part 3 TR2PRTLI2
Transact Design Studio Data Eson Designer ~ TR2DSDES Transact Limits Implementation TR3PRTLI

Transact Design Studio DSF Packager CB3DSPAC Transact Repos TR3PRTRP
Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer ~ CB3DSDRD Transact Securities Administration CB2PRSEA
Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer =~ TR3DSDRD Transact Securities Back Office Foundation TRIPRSCO
Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer CB2DSENQ rnrjg‘é?tensgctg“es Back Office CB3PRSCO
Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer TR2DSENQ Transact Securities Foundation TRIPRSEF
Uggzzg%%i?gn Studio for Core Change TR3PRDST Transact Securities Trading and Management CB2PRSET
Transact Design Studio Foundation TRIDSFOU Transact Settlements on Securities TR2PRSSE
Transact Design Studio Screen Designer CB2DSSCR Transact Temenos Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC
Transact Design Studio Screen Designer TR2DSSCR Transact Temenos Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC
Transact DSF Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC Transact Temenos Transact Overview TRIPROVE
Transact DSF Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC Transact Workbench Advanced TR3PRWAD
Transact Event Framework Designer TR3DSIFK Transact Workbench Foundation TRIPRTWF
Transact_ Financial Accounting and Reporting TRIPRTFI Transact Workbench Installation TRIPRWIN
Foundation

TRSPRTE . Comactviamagoment | CHIRMOOM
lTransact Financial Accounting TR3PRTEI2 ?“/(\)/fiéﬁn’\iﬂnﬁgtargtei?nent CH IB Retail Essentials 5 000
mplementation Part 2

Transact FO Asset Management TR3PRTAM :c/é)/faBLBhS”!\WA:SmSagement CH 18 Retall Essentials CH1IBREB

Transact FO Customer Relationship Manager TR3PRCRM Wealth Management CH PM Advisory CHIPMADV
Transact FO Delivery TR3PRDEL Wealth Management CH PM Analysis CH2PMB2F
Transact FO Document Management TR3PRDMG Wealth Management CH PM B2F CH1PMB2F
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Wealth Management CH PM F2B

Wealth Management CH PM Foundation and
Navigation

Wealth Management CH PM Installation

Wealth Management CH PM Order Initiation
and Processing

Wealth Management CH PM Orders and
Transfers

Wealth Management CH Real Time
Engagement (Digital Engagement)

Wealth Management Datasource
Architecture

Wealth Management Datasource Foundation

Wealth Management Datasource Installation

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Constraint Management

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Performance Analysis - Attribution

Wealth Management FO PM Advanced
Performance Analysis - Standard

Wealth Management FO PM Advisory

Wealth Management FO PM Architecture

Wealth Management FO PM B2F

Wealth Management FO PM Data
Administration and Security Overview

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio
Administration

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio
Foundation

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio
Odata API

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio
WUI Adaptation

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio
WUI Processes

Wealth Management FO PM F2B

CHIPMF2B

CH1PMB2F

CHIPMINS

CH1PMF2B

CH2PMF2B

CHIDECAM

DS1PRARC

DS1PRFOU

DS1PRINS

FO2PMACM

FO2PMPAA

FO2PMPAS

FOTPMADV

FO1PMARC

FO1PMB2F

FO2PMDAS

FO3WDADM

FOTWDFOU

FO3WDODA

FO2WDWAD

FO3WDWPR

FO1IPMF2B
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Wealth Management FO PM Installation
(NuoDB)

Wealth Management FO PM Installation
(Oracle)

Wealth Management FO PM Installation
(Sybase)

Wealth Management FO PM Instrument
Templates Orders

Wealth Management FO PM IPO Subscription

Wealth Management FO PM Managed
Accounts

Wealth Management FO PM Monitoring and
Performance

Wealth Management FO PM Operations and
Positions

Wealth Management FO PM Order
Management

Wealth Management FO PM Order
Management Part 1

Wealth Management FO PM Order
Management Part 2

Wealth Management FO PM Portfolio
Strategies

Wealth Management FO PM Questionnaire

Wealth Management FO PM Reporting
Adaptation

Wealth Management FO PM Reporting
Foundation

Wealth Management FO PM Scripts and
Formats

Wealth Management FO PM Scripts and
Formats Part 1

Wealth Management FO PM Scripts and
Formats Part 2

Wealth Management FO PM System
Management

Wealth Management FO PM Tax Lots
Management

Wealth Management FO PM TSL
Administration

FOTPMIND

FOTPMIOR

FOIPMISY

FO2PMITO

FO2PMIPO

FO1IPMMAC

FO3PMMPE

FO2PMOPP

FO2PMOMT

FO2PMOMT1

FO2PMOMT2

FO2PMPFS

FO2PMQUE

FO2PMRAD

FOTPMRFO

FO2PMSCF

FO2PMSCF1

FO2PMSCF2

FO2PMSYM

FO2PMTLM

FO2PMTSL

temenos s2



Course Course

Full Course Name Coce Full Course Name Code

Wealth Management FO Web Admin Console FOIPMWAC \F/)\ge;&(tjrlwior\ﬂanagement WS TTI Client and WSTTTCPF
\&ﬁggyoannagemem Reporting Solution FOIPRRFS Wealth Management WS TTI Derivatives WS2TTDER
Wealth Management WealthSuite Overview  FOIWSOVE Wealth Management WS TTI Foundation WSITTFOU
Wealth Management WS TTI Architecture WSTTTARC \évf:étehpt""sa”ageme“t WS TT Functional WSTTTFUC

Wealth Management WS TTI Cash and

- WSITTCSE Wealth Management WS TTI Order
Securities

Management WS2TTOMT

Annual Cost $1,550.00 USD

53 temenos © 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved.



Payments
Courses Available: 89

Course
Code

Full Course Name Full Course Name

Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management

n CB1PRTCI Payment Funds Transfer CB1PRFTR
Foundation
Core Banking Cheque and Draft Management Payment Funds Transfer TRIPRFTR
Implementation CBIPRTCI
Core Banking Local Clearing Implementation CB3PRLOC Payment Funds Transfer - Part 1 TRIPRETR
Delta Payment DE1PRPAY Payment Funds Transfer - Part 2 TR2PRFTR
i i i Payment Initiation Foundation CB1PRTPI
Eee;i::;yment and Financial Crime New DE1PRPEC Yy
Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New - Payment Initiation Foundation TRIPRTPI
Features
Payment Initiation Implementation CB3PRTPI
Payment Cheque Collection Implementation CB3PRPCC
Payment Initiation Implementation Part 1 TR3PRTPI
Payment Cheque Collection Implementation TR3PRPCC
Payment Initiation Implementation Part 2 TR3PRTPI2
Payment Clearing Framework CB3PRPCF
Payment Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP
Payment Clearing Framework - Part 1 TR3PRPCF1
Payment Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP1
Payment Clearing Framework - Part 2 TR3PRPCF2 part
Payment Instant Payments Implementation
i ; TR3PRTIP1
Payment Clearing Framework Foundation TRI1PRPCF Part 1
Payment Instant Payments Implementation CB3PRTIP2
Payment Clearing Implementation CB3PRPCI Part 2
Payment Instant Payments Implementation
Payment Clearing Implementation TR3PRPCI Pa>r/t 2 Y P TR3PRTIP2
Payment Direct Debits CBIPRDDE Egggg;‘”temaﬂonal Cross Border TRIPRCBP
Payment Direct Debits TRIPRDDE Payment Liquidity Management TR3PRLMA
Implementation
Payment Expected Receipts Implementation CB3PRTER Payment Overview TRIPROVV
Payment Expected Receipts Implementation TR3PRTER Payment Payrent Hub Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTPH
FRUNTIIIE (Fi bl T e UIREIRRE0S Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTPH
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Course

Full Course Name Code

Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 2

Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 2

Payment Payment Hub Implementation

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part
1

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part
2

Payment Payment Hub Implementation Part

Payment Payment Initiation Implementation

Payment Repair Designer

Payment Repair Designer Part 1

Payment Repair Designer Part 1

Payment Repair Designer Part 2

Payment Repair Designer Part 2

Payment Request to Pay

Payment SaaS TARGET Instant Payments
Settlement (TIPS) Payment Service

Payment Sanction Screening

Payment Standalone Payment Hub

Payment Standalone Payment Hub - Part 1

Payment Standalone Payment Hub - Part 2

Payment SWIFT GPI

Payment SWIFT GPI

Payment TARGET Instant Payments
Settlement (TIPS) Payment Service

Payment TARGET2 MX Implementation
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CB2PRTPH

TR2PRTPH

CB3PRTPH

CB3PRTPH1

TR3PRTPH1

CB3PRTPH2

TR3PRTPH2

CB3PRTPI

CB1PRRED

CB1PRRED1

TR1PRRED1

CB1PRRED2

TRIPRRED2

TRIPRRTP

TR3CLTIS

TRIPRSSC

CB3PRTAL

TR3PRTALT

TR3PRTAL2

CB1PRSWI

TRIPRSWI

TR3PRTIS

TR3PRTMX

Risk and Compliance PSD2 Payments

) TR3PRTPX
Implementation
Temenos All Products Glossary TETPRGLO
Temenos Implementation Methodology - TEITRTIM
Transact
Temenos Products Induction TE1PRPIN
Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TETTRMET

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

_ORB TETTRSGO
[oshos SaaS TeS By Now Fay e reqprge
Temenos Technologies Induction TEIPRTIN

Temenos Unified UX - Core Library TEIUXCLI

Implementation

Temenos Unified UX - Web Component TEIUXWED
Development

TLC Administrators and Designers TLIPRULI

TLC Engine Functionality TLIPRFUN
TLC Engine Process Led Workshop TLIPRPLW
TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture TLIPRSSC
TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI

géﬁ;gyzrgeg;ﬁnancial Crime and SaaS DE102ATS
gé(;%e%ments and Financial Crime Delta DETQ3ATT
géﬁfga;;&\ﬁata and Analytics and FRM DE1Q3ATS
'I;aunnssa?;é:nheque and Draft Management TRIPRTCI

Transact Chegue and Draft Management TR3PRTCI

Implementation

Transact 1ISO20022 Account Statement TR3PRIAS

(CAMT) Implementation
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Course Course

Full Course Name Code Full Course Name Code

Transact Local Clearing Implementation TR3PRLOC Transact Teller Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTTT

Transact PSD2 Account Information TR3PRTPZ Transact Teller Foundation Part 2 TR2PRTTT
Implementation

Transact PSD2 Payments Implementation TR3PRTPX Transact Teller Implementation TR3PRTTT

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Analytics
Courses Available: 46

Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Analytics Application Groups Data Analytics Temenos Data Engineering

Relationship and Datasets ANURREIEID Architecture in Transact Data Hub, Temenos ~ AN1PRTTA
Data Lake and Analytics
Analytics Application KPI Information Tiles ANTPRKPD
and Dashboard Analytics Transact Data Hub Data Lake AN1PRDDD
Dataflow and Configuration
Analytics Application Navigation ANTPRAAN ) )
Analytics Transact Data Hub Installation on ANPRIOA
Azure
Analytics Application Pivot Reports ANTPRAPR
Analytics Transact Data Hub Installation on
Premises ANTPRIOP
Analytics Introduction to Data Event
Streaming (DES) NIRRT
Analytics Transact Data Hub Overview ANTPRDDA
Analytics Metadata Management System ANTPRMMS
Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query ANIPRSEM
Layer Foundation
Analytics Overview ANTPROVE
Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query AN3PRSEM
Layer Implementation
Analytics Product Introduction - Business ANTPRPOV
Analytics Transact Data Hub Semantic Query AN3PRDHS
Layer Installation
Analytics Product Introduction - Technical AN3PRPOV
Analytics Transact Data Hub Temenos Data ANIPRDDA
Analytics Quick Reports ANTPROCR Lake and Temenos Analytics Overview
Analytics Temenos Analytics Architecture ANTPRAAD Delta Analytics DEIPRANA
Dataflow and Configuration
4 , . Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New DE1PRSXF
Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and Features
A o ANTPRDEA
Navigation - Administrator
A _ . Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO
Ana}ytlgs Temenos Data Engineering and AN1PRDEP
Navigation - Deployer
Temenos Data Engineering Standalone ANIPRSIN
Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and Installation
I ; ANTPRDED
Navigation - Designer
Temenos Implementation Methodology - TEITRTIM
Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and P — Transact
Navigation - Designer Part 1
Temenos Products Induction TEIPRPIN
Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Designer Part 2 ANTPRDEDZ
Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TETTRMET
Analytics Temenos Data Engineering and
Navigation - Scheduler ANIEREIZS
Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO
irabiics Temenos DA EOBNeEE R -
Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

- ORB TEITRSGO
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Temenos Technologies Induction TEIPRTIN TLC Engine Functionality TLIPRFUN
gzr;senos Transact Data Hub Overview for TEIPRDDA TLC Engine Process Led Workshop TLIPRPLW
Temenos Unified UX - Core Library TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture TLIPRSSC

. TEIUXCLI
Implementation
Temenos Unified UX - Web Component TEIUXWCD TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI
Development

TLC Infinity UXP and TCD Delta Q1-2022 DE1Q1AT4

TLC Administrators and Designers TLIPRULI

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Financial Crime Mitigation
Courses Available: 38

) Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name Code
Delta Financial Crime Mitigation DETPRFCM Financial Crime Security Functional FC3PRFCM2
Implementation
Delta Payment and Financial Crime New DE1PRPFC Financial Crime Transact Integration with
Features Realtime and DES FC3PRTECS
Delta SaaS XAl FRM Data and Analytics New - nocy Financial Crime Transaction Sanctions
Features Filtering (Screen) REIFRIAGHS 2
Financial Crime Administration FC3PRTEC3 Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO
Financial Crime AML Transaction Monitoring Temenos Implementation Methodology -
(Profile) FCIPRFCM4 oaenoe P gy TEITRTIM
Financial Crime AML Transaction Profile and )
Payment Fraud Monitoring SAP FC3PRTECS Temenos Products Induction TE1PRPIN
Financial Crime Configuration Functional FC3PRFCM3 Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TEITRMET
Implementation
Financial Crime Customer Sanctions and FCIPRFCM3 Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TE1TRSGO
Watch Lists (Screen)
Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM) Ieimenes Rrejses Lelver = SHEe Coveiinme: TEITRSGO
; . FCIPRFCM - ORB
Functional Foundation
Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM) Temenos Technologies Induction TEIPRTIN
: . FC3PRFCM
Functional Implementation
) A A ) ‘ A Temenos Unified UX - Core Library
Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM) FCIPRECMI Implementation TEIUXCL
Overview
) ' ' ) . ' Temenos Unified UX - Web Component
F\nangwal Crime Fmancwal Crime (FCM) FCIPRTEC Development TEIUXWCD
Technical Foundation
Financial Crime Financial Crime (FCM) R TLC Administrators and Designers TL1IPRULI
Technical Foundation Advanced
TLC Engine Functionality TLIPRFUN
Financial Crime Functional Architecture FC3PRTEC2
) ) . TLC Engine Process Led Workshop TLIPRPLW
Financial Crime Knowledge Manager
: . FC3PRFCM1
Functional Implementation
TLC Engine Simulation Screen Capture TLIPRSSC
Financial Crime KYC Customer Risk
Assessment (KC+) FCIPRFCME
TLC Engine User Licenses TLIPRULI
?Slr/&%?cwal Crime Payment Fraud Monitoring FCIPRECMS5
TLC Payment Financial Crime and SaaS
- - Delta Q2-2021 DE1Q2ATS
Fmancwall Crime Sanctions Filtering and FC3PRTECA
Watch Lists Screen TLCp " dFi ial Cri Delt
ayments and Financial Crime Delta DET1Q3ATT

Q3-2021
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

TLC SaaS XAl Data and Analytics and FRM

Delta Q3-2021 DETQ3ATS

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Transact — Migration
Courses Available:

61

Full Course Name

Core Banking Architecture Overview

Core Banking Business Events Management

Core Banking Close Of Business
Management Global Processing

Core Banking Close Of Business
Management Implementation

Core Banking Data Framework Relational
Replication

Core Banking Design Studio Advanced
Adaptation

Core Banking Design Studio Data Eson
Designer

Core Banking Design Studio DSF Rules
Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Enquiry Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Foundation

Core Banking Design Studio Integration
Framework Designer

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Foundation

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Published
API

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS RIM
Importer

Core Banking Design Studio IRIS Security

Core Banking Design Studio Process
Workflow Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Screen Designer

Core Banking Design Studio Temenos
Workbench Foundation

temenos

CB1PRARC

CB3PRBEM

CB3PRCOB2

CB3PRCOB1

CB3PRDRR

CB2DSADA

CB2DSDES

CB3DSDRD

CB2DSENQ

CB1DSFOU

CB3DSIFK

CB3DSIRI

CB3DSIRP

CB3DSIRR

CB3DSIRS

CB2DSPWD

CB2DSSCR

CBIDSTWF

134

Full Course Name

Core Banking Extensibility for Java

Core Banking II1B Custom Adapter

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
Foundation

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
Implementation

Core Banking Integration Framework Inflow
PW Implementation

Core Banking Integration Framework
Overview

Core Banking Progralnming Foundation

Core Banking Programming Routines

Core Banking Programming Templates

Core Banking System Management

Core Banking TAFC-TAFJ Migration

Core Banking TAFJ Foundation

Core Banking TAFJ Implementation

Core Banking Technical Concepts

Core Banking Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Intelligence (XAl)

Core Banking Updates and Upgrade

Temenos All Products Glossary

Temenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence
(XAl) Part 1

Temenos eXplainable Artificial Intelligence
(XAl) Part 2

Course

Code

CB3PREFRJ

CB3CBIIB

CB1PRIFI

CB3PRIFI

CB3PRIPW

CB1PRIFO

CB3PRGFO

T3PRGR

T3PRGT

CB2PRSYM

CB3PRMIG

CB1PRAFJ

CB3PRAFJ

CBIPRTEC

CB1PRXAI

CB3PRUPD

TEIPRGLO

TEIPRXAI

TE2PRXAI
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Full Course Name

Course
Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Temenos Implementation Methodology -
Transact

Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

- ORB

Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance

- ORB

Temenos Unified UX - Core Library
Implementation

Temenos Unified UX - Web Component
Development

Transact AA Account Product Building
Implementation Part 1

Transact AA Account Product Building
Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Common Building Blocks
Implementation Part 1

Transact AA Common Building Blocks
Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Commmon Building Blocks
Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Deposits Product Building
Implementation

Transact AA Deposits Product Building
Implementation Part 1

Transact AA Deposits Product Building
Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Implementation Part 1

Transact AA Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 1

Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 2

Transact AA Lending Product Building
Implementation

Transact AA Lending Product Building
Implementation

TEITRTIM

TEITRMET

TETTRSGO

TEITRSGO

TETTRSGO

TEIUXCLI

TETUXWCD

TR3PRARP1

TR3PRARP2

TR3PRABBI1

TR3PRABB2

TR3PRABB2

TR3PRADP

TR3PRADP1

TR3PRADP2

TR3PRAAF1

TR3PRAAF2

TR1PRAAL

TR2PRAAL

TR3PRALP1

TR3PRALP2

© 2023 Temenos Headquarters SA — All Rights Reserved.

Transact AA Lending Product Building
Implementation Part 1

Transact AA Lending Product Building
Implementation Part 2

Transact AA Technical Customisation

Transact AA Technical Customisation

Transact AA Technical Integration

Transact AA Technical Overview

Transact AA Technical Programming

Transact Administration Implementation

Transact AP| Framework Foundation

Transact API Framework Published API

Transact API Framework Security

Transact Architecture Overview

Transact Browser Navigation

Transact Browser Navigation

Transact Business Events Management

Transact Close Of Business Management
Foundation

Transact Close Of Business Management
Global Processing

Transact Close Of Business Management
Implementation Part 1

Transact Close Of Business Management
Implementation Part 2

Transact Close Of Business Management
Implementation Part 2

Transact Customer Foundation Part 1

Transact Customer Foundation Part 2

TR3PRALP1

TR3PRALP2

TR3PRACU

TR3PRACU

TR3PRAIG

TR3PRAIN

TR3PRAPR

TR3PRTAD

TR3PRAFF

TR3PRAFP

TR3PRAFS

TRIPRARC

CB1PRNAV

TRIPRNAV

TR3PRBEM

TR1PRCOB

TR3PRCOB2

TR3PRCOB1A

TR3PRCOB1B

TR3PRCOB1B

TRIPRCUS

TR2PRCUS
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Full Course Name

Course

Code

Full Course Name

Course
Code

Transact Data Framework Relational
Replication

Transact Data Life Cycle Management

Transact Design Studio Advanced Adaptation

Transact Design Studio Data Eson Designer

Transact Design Studio DSF Packager

Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer

Transact Design Studio DSF Rules Designer

Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer

Transact Design Studio Enquiry Designer

Transact Design Studio for Core Change
Management

Transact Design Studio Foundation

Transact Design Studio Process Workflow
Designer

Transact Design Studio Screen Designer

Transact Design Studio Screen Designer

Transact DSF Packager Advanced

Transact DSF Packager Foundation

Transact Event Framework Designer

Transact Event Framework Inflow
Foundation

Transact Event Framework Inflow
Implementation

Transact Event Framework Overview

Transact Event Framework Runtime

Transact Extensibility for Java

63 temenos

TR3PRDRR

TR3PRDLM

TR2DSADA

TR2DSDES

CB3DSPAC

CB3DSDRD

TR3DSDRD

CB2DSENQ

TR2DSENQ

TR3PRDST

TRIDSFOU

TR2DSPWD

CB2DSSCR

TR2DSSCR

TR3DSPAC

TR1DSPAC

TR3DSIFK

TRIPRIFI

TR3PRIFI

TRIPRIFO

TR3PRIFR

TR3PREFJ

Transact Extensibility in Java

Transact 11B Custom Adapter

Transact Installation

Transact Integration Framework Inflow PW
Implementation

Transact Integration Framework Overview

Transact Integration Framework Runtime

Transact Multi-Tenancy

Transact Open Financial Service Advanced

Transact Open Financial Service Foundation

Transact Programming Components

Transact Programming Foundation

Transact Programming Routines

Transact Programming Templates

Transact Security Management System

Transact TAFC-TAFJ Migration

Transact TAFJ Foundation

Transact TAFJ Implementation

Transact Technical Concepts

Transact Technical Essentials

Transact Technical Essentials

Transact Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Intelligence (XAl) Part 1

Transact Temenos eXplainable Artificial
Intelligence (XAl) Part 2

Transact Temenos Open Connectivity
Framework Part 1

TR3PREFJ

TR3CBIIB

TRIPRINS

TR3PRIPW

TRIPRIFO

TR3PRIFR

TR3PRMTE

TR3PROFS

TRIPROFS

TR3PRGCO

TR3PRGFO

TR3PRGRO

TR3PRGTE

TR3PRSMS

TR3PRMIG

TRIPRARJ

TR3PRAFJ

TRIPRTEC

TR3PRTES

TR3PRTES

TRIPRXAI

TR2PRXAI

TR3PRTOC1
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Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Transact Temenos Packager Advanced TR3DSPAC Transact Workbench Advanced TR3PRWAD
Transact Temenos Packager Foundation TRIDSPAC Transact Workbench Foundation TRIPRTWF
Transact Updates and Upgrade TR3PRUPD Transact Workbench Installation TRIPRWIN

Wealth Management FO PM Design Studio

Transact Web Services TR3PRTWS . )
Administration

FO3WDADM

Transact Workbench Advanced TR3PRWAD

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Transact — Upgrade
Courses Available: 38

Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Analytics Product Introduction - Business ANTPRPOV Transact Administration Implementation TR3PRTAD
Core Banking Architecture Overview CB1PRARC Transact Architecture Overview TRIPRARC
Core Banking Extensibility for Java CB3PREFJ Transact Browser Navigation CB1PRNAV
Core Banking Programming Foundation CB3PRGFO Transact Browser Navigation TR1PRNAV
Core Banking Programming Routines T3PRGR Transact Extensibility for Java TR3PREFJ
Core Banking Programming Templates T3PRGT Transact Extensibility in Java TR3PREFJ
Core Banking System Management CB2PRSYM Transact Installation TRIPRINS
Core Banking TAFC-TAFJ Migration CB3PRMIG Transact Programming Components TR3PRGCO
Core Banking TAFJ Foundation CB1PRAFJ Transact Programming Foundation TR3PRGFO
Core Banking TAFJ Implementation CB3PRAFJ Transact Programming Routines TR3PRGRO
Core Banking Technical Concepts CB1PRTEC Transact Programming Templates TR3PRGTE
Core Banking Updates and Upgrade CB3PRUPD Transact Security Management System TR3PRSMS
Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO Transact TAFC-TAFJ Migration TR3PRMIG
Temenos Implementation Methodology - TETTRTIM Transact TAFJ Foundation TRIPRAFJ
Transact

Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TEITRMET Transact TARJ Implementation TR3PRAFJ
Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TE1TRSGO Transact Technical Concepts TRIPRTEC
'_I'e(;nR%nos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO Transact Technical Essentials TR3PRTES
Temenos Unified UX - Core Library Transact Updates and Upgrade TR3PRUPD
Implementation TEIUXCH

Temenos Unified UX - Web Component TEUXWED Transact Workbench Advanced TR3PRWAD

Development

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Project Manager
Courses Available: 32

Course Course
Full Course Name Full Course Name

Code Code

Analytics Product Introduction - Business ANTPRPOV Temenos Project Delivery - Methodology TEITRMET
Core Banking AA Deposits Foundation Part1  CB1PRAAD Temenos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance TEITRSGO
Core Banking AA Lending Foundation Part 1 CB1PRAAL Teorr;{%nos Project Delivery - SaaS Governance - roc-q

Core Banking AA Retail Accounts Foundation

Part 1 CBIPRAAA Temenos Technologies Induction TE1PRTIN
Core Banking AC Accounts Foundation CB1PRTAC Transact AA Deposits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRAAD
Core Banking Customer Foundation Part 1 CB1PRCUS Transact AA Lending Foundation Part 1 TRIPRAAL

Core Banking Financial Accounting and

Transact AA Overvie TR1PRAAO
Reporting Foundation AR Verview

Transact AA Retail Accounts Foundation Part

Core Banking Limits Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTLI 1 TRIPRAAA
Infinity Essentials INTPRESS Transact AC Accounts Foundation TRIPRTAC
Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 CB1PRTPH Transact Browser Navigation CB1PRNAV
Payment Payment Hub Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTPH Transact Browser Navigation TR1PRNAV
Temenos All Products Glossary TEIPRGLO Transact Customer Foundation Part 1 TRIPRCUS

Temenos Implementation Methodology - Transact Financial Accounting and Reporting

Infinity UL Foundation TRIPRTE

Temenos Implementation Methodology - TEITRTIM Transact Limits Foundation Part 1 TRIPRTLI

Transact

Temenos Implementation Methodology - TEIWETIM Transact Temenos Transact Overview TRIPROVE
Wealth

Temenos Products Induction TEIPRPIN Wealth Management WealthSuite Overview ~ FOIWSOVE

Annual Cost $900.00 USD
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Warning: This document is protected by copyright law
and international treaties. Unauthorised reproduction of
this document, or any portion of it, may result in severe
and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the
maximum extent possible under law.
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